
Damien Mooney
Greenbush

D Mooney
GREE

D Mooney
GREE

K Hines
PARA

Dec 8-4

Bye
_ Bye

C Schmitt
GRRA

1345Charles Schmitt
Grand Rapids

F 1:16

K Hines
PARA

1549

Eleanor Rasmussen
Bronco Wrestling Club

1083 F 0:07

Elijah Bernier
Thief River Falls

K Hines
PARA

CHAMPION

Kaysen Hines
Park Rapids

1084 TF 16-1 (2:31)

C Huber
BEMI

1346Clay Huber
Bemidji

F 0:36

C Huber
BEMI

Bye
_ Bye

E Rasmusse
BWC

Bye

C Huber
BEMI
F 2:48

E Rasmusse
BWC

Loser of _

_

C Huber
BEMI

Bye
1417Loser of 1083

E Bernier
TRF

F 0:08

1519C Schmitt
GRRA

Loser of 1346

E Bernier
TRF

3RD

E Bernier
TRF

Loser of 1345

1418

Bye

Loser of 1084

_ E Rasmusse
BWC

F 0:24

C Schmitt
GRRA

FF

Bye

Loser of _

C Schmitt
GRRA

Loser of 1417

1491 5TH
Loser of 1418
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Parker Seeley
Grand Rapids

P Seeley, GRRA

P Seeley, GRRA

P Seeley, GRRA

X Kellen
LBW

F 0:35

Bye _

G Gambill, GRRA

Bye

1085Greyson Gambill
Grand Rapids

C Ziegler, DELA

F 1:57

1347

Kayden Clark
LAMR 1001 MD 18-6

K Herron, BRAI
Bye Dec 11-8

X Kellen, LBW

1550

Kyler Herron
Brainerd _

C Ziegler, DELA

Bye

1086
Bye Dec 13-7

Charlie Ziegler
Detroit Lakes _ Bye

W Hanson, PERA

Wade Hanson
Pelican Rapids

X Kellen, LBW

CHAMPION
Beau Braton
Barnesville 1002

X Kellen, LBW

F 0:19

1087Xander Kellen
LPGE/B Wolves

N Hamman, WWDC

F 2:00

1348

Beau Zollner
LAMR 1003 F 0:26

B Oleheise, GRRA

Bryar Oleheiser
Grand Rapids F 2:41

C Ziegler, DELA

Boone Curtis
OTC (Ottertail) 1004

N Hamman, WWDC

MD 13-2

1088Christop Bittner
Deer River Dec 17-16

C Ziegler, DELA

C Ziegler
DELA
MFF

Nolan Hamman
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) 1005 F 0:24

B Oleheise, GRRA

N Hamman, WWDC
Loser of 1419 1492

Bye
B Oleheise, GRRA

5TH
Loser of 1420

B Oleheise, GRRA
K Clark, LAMR

Loser of 1088 1212

B Oleheise, GRRA

Loser of 1347

1419
K Clark, LAMR
Loser of _ _

W Hanson, PERA

MD 18-5

1215

MD 19-8

B Curtis, OTOT

1520

Bye

W Hanson, PERA

B Oleheise
GRRA

MD 12-0

Bye

Loser of 1001 Dec 9-5

B Curtis, OTOT

Bye
Loser of 1087 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

B Zollner, LAMR

Bye

B Zollner, LAMR
B Braton, BARN

Loser of _

3RD

B Zollner, LAMR
Loser of 1002 1089

K Herron, BRAI
F 0:35 1213

B Curtis, OTOT

Loser of 1003

B Curtis, OTOT

Dec 10-4

1216
Loser of 1086

B Curtis, OTOT
C Bittner, DERI
Loser of 1004 1090

N Hamman, WWDC

Dec 6-4
1420

G Gambill, GRRA
F 2:50 1214

Loser of 1005 FF FF
Loser of 1085 Loser of 1348
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Colt Larson (LAMR)
C Larson, LAMR

L Horner, ROUP

H Holmes, CRIR

H Holmes, CRIR

H Holmes
CRIR

Dec 6-1

Bye
_

L Horner, ROUP

Bye

1091Lawrence Horner (Royalton-Upsala)

H Holmes, CRIR

MD 9-0

1217

Graham Ross (Deer River)
1006

F 0:18

O Marinaro, NASH
Opal Marinaro (Nashwauk)

J Hessig, UUNC

F 0:53

1421

Bye
_

H Holmes, CRIR

Bye

1092Bye F 0:21

Hayden Holmes (Crosby Ironton)
_

Bye

B Balstad, GREE
Brooks Balstad (Greenbush)

H Olds, FRAZ

R Aho, UUNC

Dec 13-12

1551

Bye
_

H Olds, FRAZ

Bye

1093Bye

J Hessig, UUNC

MD 14-4

1218

Huxton Olds (Frazee)
_

Bye

E Ullyott, FEFA
Elsiana Ullyott (Fergus Falls) F 1:55

Bye
_

J Hessig, UUNC

Bye

1094Bye F 0:33

James Hessig (UNC (United North Ce)
_

Bye

S Lien, BARN
Sawyer Lien (Barnesville)

S Lien, BARN

B Mistic, BCLB

CHAMPION

Bye
_

M Peterson, FEBE

Bye

1095Errol King (Grand Rapids)

B Mistic, BCLB

F 0:16

1219

McKenzie Peterson (Fertile Beltrami)
1007

MD 12-3

C Onken, LAMR
Charley Onken (LAMR)

R Aho, UUNC

MD 12-3

1422

Bye
_

B Mistic, BCLB

Bye

1096Bye F 1:54

Bo Mistic (Blackduck/Cass Lake )
_

Bye

A Smith, BEMI
Aiden Smith (Bemidji)

R Aho, UUNC

F 1:57

Bye
_

R Aho, UUNC

Bye

1097Bye

S Griffin, FEFA

F 1:30

1220

Roman Aho (UNC (United North Ce)
_

Bye

G Rakabika, DERI
Randall McArthur (Mahnomen-Waubun) F 2:58

Gideon Rakabikabi (Deer River)
1008

S Griffin, FEFA

F 1:46

1098Bye MD 14-2

Sarayya Griffin (Fergus Falls)
_

Bye
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Bye

G Rakabika,
DERI

G Rakabika,
DERI

H Olds, FRAZ

H Olds, FRAZ

B Mistic, BCLB

H Olds, FRAZ

H Olds
FRAZ
F 1:37

Loser of 1098

G Ross, DERI

1225 Loser of 1218

G Rakabika,
DERI

1349

Loser of 1422

H Olds, FRAZ

1481

Loser of _

G Ross, DERI

_ F 0:40

A Smith, BEMI

1221

MD 15-4

L Horner, ROUP

1423

Bye

A Smith, BEMI
Loser of 1006

Bye

MD 9-0

L Horner, ROUP

J Hessig, UUNC

F 1:26

1521

Loser of 1097

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

C Onken, LAMR

Bye

C Onken, LAMR

F 0:34

Bye

Loser of _

Loser of 1096

Bye

_ Loser of 1217

C Onken, LAMR

1350Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

M Peterson,
FEBE

1222

F 1:45

Bye
M Peterson,

FEBE
Loser of _

Bye

Dec 7-6

Loser of 1095

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

Bye

B Mistic, BCLB B Mistic
BCLB
F 0:16

Loser of _

Loser of 1481

E Ullyott, FEFA

1493

Bye

E King, GRRA

E Ullyott, FEFA

E Ullyott, FEFA

5TH 3RD
Loser of 1482

Loser of _

E King, GRRA

_

Bye

E Ullyott, FEFA

1226

E Ullyott, FEFA

E Ullyott, FEFA

Loser of 1007

Bye

F 0:46

B Balstad, GREE

1223
Bye

Loser of 1094

Loser of _

Bye

_ Dec 12-8

S Griffin, FEFA

1351Bye

B Balstad, GREE

_
Loser of _

Bye

Bye

O Marinaro,
NASH

F 1:56

S Lien, BARN

1424

Loser of 1093

Bye

Loser of 1220

R McArthur,
MAWA

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye
O Marinaro,

NASH

_ Dec 12-7

J Hessig, UUNC

1482

Loser of _

R McArthur,
MAWA

Bye

R McArthur,
MAWA

1224
Loser of 1092

R McArthur,
MAWA

Loser of 1008

Bye

_ F 0:31

S Lien, BARN

1352

F 1:28

Bye

C Larson, LAMR

1227
Loser of _ TF 16-0 (2:38) F 0:27

Loser of 1091 Loser of 1219 Loser of 1421
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Luke Spandl
LPGE/B Wolves

L Spandl, LBW

L Spandl, LBW

L Spandl, LBW

L Spandl
LBW

F 1:29

Bye _

B Schramm, DGF

Bye

1099Bauer Schramm
DGF

A Madsen, STAP

TF 15-0 (1:39)

1353

Everett Hanson
Pelican Rapids 1009 F 1:54

A Madsen, STAP

Archer Madsen
Staples F 1:48

C Kratzke, PERH

1552

Bye _

A Paulsen, LBW

Bye

1100
Bye TF 21-4 (2:09)

Arlo Paulsen
LPGE/B Wolves _ Bye

Bye
Bye

T Van Zee, BHVP

CHAMPION

Bye _

T Van Zee, BHVP

Bye

_Emmett Miller
Grand Rapids

C Kratzke, PERH

Bye

1354

Theo Van Zee
BHVPP 1010 F 2:23

C Kratzke, PERH

Cruz Kratzke
Perham TF 18-0 (1:52)

E Hanson, PERA

Otto Hughes
Deer River 1011

K Cooksey, DELA

TF 15-0 (2:13)

1101
Bye F 0:41

A Madsen, STAP

O Hughes
DERI
F 0:37

Knox Cooksey
Detroit Lakes _ Bye

E Hanson, PERA

O Hughes, DERI
Loser of 1425 1494

Bye
K Cooksey, DELA

5TH
Loser of 1426

A Madsen, STAP
E Hanson, PERA

Loser of 1101 1228

E Hanson, PERA

Loser of 1353

1425
E Hanson, PERA
Loser of _ _

Bye

F 0:18

1231

TF 18-2 (1:09)

T Van Zee, BHVP

1522

Bye

Bye

A Madsen
STAP

TF 16-0 (1:33)

Bye

Loser of 1009 Bye

O Hughes, DERI

Bye
Loser of _ _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

E Miller, GRRA

Bye

E Miller, GRRA
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

E Miller, GRRA
Loser of _ _

A Paulsen, LBW
Bye 1229

O Hughes, DERI

Loser of 1010

O Hughes, DERI

F 2:41

1232
Loser of 1100

O Hughes, DERI
Bye
Loser of 1011 _

T Van Zee, BHVP

F 1:45
1426

B Schramm, DGF
Bye 1230

Loser of _ Dec 8-5 F 1:39
Loser of 1099 Loser of 1354
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Kade Burns
LPGE/B Wolves

K Burns
LBW

K Burns
LBW

L Haverkam
MAWA
F 0:45

Conway Tiemann
Royalton-Upsala

1102 MD 8-0

L Wegschei
NNYM

1355Graylynn Buckta
Roseau

Dec 3-0

L Haverkam
MAWA

1553

Leo Wegscheid
NYM (New York Mills)

1103 FF

Joseph Marinaro
Nashwauk

J Marinaro
NASH

CHAMPION

Colt Roy
Mahnomen-Waubun

1104 F 0:42

L Haverkam
MAWA

1356Cael Neumann
Royalton-Upsala

F 0:25

C Tiemann
ROUP

Lawson Haverkamp
Mahnomen-Waubun

1105 F 0:33

C Tiemann
ROUP

C Tiemann
ROUP

L Wegschei
NNYM
F 1:22

G Buckta
ROSE

Loser of 1102

1233

J Marinaro
NASH

FF
1427Loser of 1103

L Wegschei
NNYM

F 0:20

1523L Wegschei
NNYM

Loser of 1356

C Roy
MAWA

3RD

C Neumann
ROUP

Loser of 1355

1428

C Neumann
ROUP

Loser of 1104

1234 J Marinaro
NASH

F 2:00

C Neumann
ROUP
F 0:09

F 0:19

Loser of 1105

C Neumann
ROUP

Loser of 1427

1495 5TH
Loser of 1428
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Easton Erickson
Thief River Falls

E Erickson
TRF

E Erickson
TRF

F 0:14

Bye

_ Bye

K Robbins
DERI

1554
Benjamin Harbin

Grand Rapids

CHAMPION

Kacen Robbins
Deer River

1357 F 0:28

Bye
B Harbin
GRRA

Bye

Loser of _

B Harbin
GRRA

_ 3RD

Loser of 1357

2026 NYWA REGION 5 INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER TOURNAMENTPre-K - K 70



Isaak Evans
Greenbush

I Evans
GREE
Bye

Bye

_ CHAMPION
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Maverick Cichon
Royalton-Upsala

M Cichon, ROUP

O Borland, BEMI

J Mooney, GREE

J Mooney
GREE
MD 8-0

Bye _

O Borland, BEMI

Bye

1106Elias Brunell
UNC (United North Central

J Mooney, GREE

MD 16-3

1358

Oliver Borland
Bemidji 1012 F 1:19

A Wacholz, NRHE

Arlo Wacholz
NRHEG F 0:42

L Anderson, DGF

1555

Bryce Hobson
Staples 1013

J Mooney, GREE

F 1:53

1107Walter Newell
Bemidji MD 8-0

Joseph Mooney
Greenbush 1014 F 0:29

I Walsh, GREE

Iver Walsh
Greenbush

I Walsh, GREE

CHAMPION

Bye _

W Miller, GRRA

Bye

1108Wyatt Miller
Grand Rapids

L Anderson, DGF

F 0:41

1359

Bye _ Bye

L Hines, PARA

Lailah Hines
Park Rapids MD 11-3

B Hobson, STAP

Quincy Phillippi
Moorhead 1015

L Anderson, DGF

MD 14-0

1109
Bye TF 17-0 (2:00)

O Borland, BEMI

B Hobson
STAP

Dec 18-14
Louden Anderson

DGF _ Bye

E Brunell, UUNC

I Walsh, GREE
Loser of 1429 1496

Bye
L Hines, PARA

5TH
Loser of 1430

O Borland, BEMI
E Brunell, UUNC

Loser of 1109 1235

B Hobson, STAP

Loser of 1358

1429
E Brunell, UUNC
Loser of _ _

B Hobson, STAP

MD 9-0

1238

Dec 6-5

A Wacholz, NRHE

1524

Bye

W Miller, GRRA

O Borland
BEMI

Dec 6-4

B Hobson, STAP

Loser of 1012 F 1:50

A Wacholz, NRHE

B Hobson, STAP
Loser of 1108 1236

W Newell, BEMI
Loser of 1013 1110 MD 12-1

A Wacholz, NRHE

Dec 6-0

Bye
Bye

Loser of 1014

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

A Wacholz, NRHE
Bye _

Q Phillipp, MOOR

Loser of _

M Cichon, ROUP

Bye

1239
Loser of 1107

Q Phillipp, MOOR
Bye
Loser of 1015 _

I Walsh, GREE

F 1:47
1430

M Cichon, ROUP
Bye 1237

Loser of _ F 0:50 F 0:40
Loser of 1106 Loser of 1359
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Jack Fouts
Park Rapids

J Fouts, PARA

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

L Anderson, DGF

L Anderson
DGF

F 2:49

Bye _

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

Bye

1111Mark Stoltzfus
North Shore

L Anderson, DGF

MD 13-4

1360

Collin Krumrei
Grand Rapids 1016 Dec 4-0

D Destasio, BHVP

Daxtyn Destasio
BHVPP F 0:42

N Willard, BEMI

1556

Bye _

L Anderson, DGF

Bye

1112
Bye F 0:35

Lincoln Anderson
DGF _ Bye

P Thompson, MAWA

Piper Thompson
Mahnomen-Waubun

N Willard, BEMI

CHAMPION

Bye _

N Willard, BEMI

Bye

1113Lucy Knapp
Deer River

G Gertken, SART

F 2:52

1361

Nolan Willard
Bemidji 1017 F 0:24

C Gambill, GRRA

Logan Grove
Bemidji Dec 6-0

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

Colt Gambill
Grand Rapids 1018

G Gertken, SART

MD 8-0

1114
Bye MD 14-4

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

M Stoltzfu
NOSH

TF 16-1 (3:00)
Griffin Gertken

Sartell _ Bye

C Gambill, GRRA

L Grove, BEMI
Loser of 1431 1497

Bye
C Gambill, GRRA

5TH
Loser of 1432

C Gambill, GRRA
C Krumrei, GRRA

Loser of 1114 1240

C Gambill, GRRA

Loser of 1360

1431
C Krumrei, GRRA
Loser of _ _

P Thompson, MAWA

F 2:12

1243

F 1:58

G Gertken, SART

1525

Bye

P Thompson, MAWA

G Gertken
SART
F 2:23

Bye

Loser of 1016 F 0:18

L Grove, BEMI

Bye
Loser of 1113 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

D Destasio, BHVP

Bye

L Knapp, DERI
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

L Knapp, DERI
Loser of _ _

D Destasio, BHVP
Bye 1241

L Grove, BEMI

Loser of 1017

L Grove, BEMI

F 0:48

1244
Loser of 1112

L Grove, BEMI
Bye
Loser of 1018 _

G Gertken, SART

Dec 13-9
1432

J Fouts, PARA
Bye 1242

Loser of _ Dec 6-3 F 2:42
Loser of 1111 Loser of 1361
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Shane McKee (LAMR)
S McKee, LAMR

W Haverkam, MAWA

C King, GRRA

H DAHL, FBB

G Mistic
BEMI

MD 16-8

Bye
_

W Haverkam,
MAWA

Bye

1115Winston Haverkamp (Mahnomen-
Waubun)

C King, GRRA

F 1:37

1245

Scarlet Magnell (DGF)
1019

MD 13-1

R Mcintyre, BEMI
Ryker Mcintyre (Bemidji)

H DAHL, FBB

Dec 6-3

1433

Bye
_

C King, GRRA

Bye

1116Bye F 1:20

Chandler King (Grand Rapids)
_

Bye

H DAHL, FBB
Hank DAHL (Fosston-Bagley Brawl)

H DAHL, FBB

G Mistic, BEMI

TF 15-0 (2:00)

1557

Bye
_

A Hamman, WWDC

Bye

1117Arlo Hamman (WDC (Wadena/Deer Cre)

N Rowe, BHVP

F 2:36

1246

Coty Halstad (Bemidji)
1020

TF 15-0 (2:00)

J Wright, GRNA
Jeno Wright (Greenway/Nashwauk) F 2:34

Jaxon Garber (Brainerd)
1021

N Rowe, BHVP

Dec 10-7

1118Bye F 2:23

Nolan Rowe (BHVPP)
_

Bye

I Sykora, BRAI
Ivan Sykora (Brainerd)

I Sykora, BRAI

G Mistic, BEMI

CHAMPION

Bye
_

K Holmesta, BWC

Bye

1119Wade Tilton (Mahnomen-Waubun)

G Mistic, BEMI

FF

1247

Kacen Holmestad (Bronco Wrestling Clu)
1022

SV 10-7

G Mistic, BEMI
Gabe Mistic (Bemidji)

C Hunke, WWDC

F 1:51

1434

Carsten Branstrom (Park Rapids)
1023

G Larson, DGF

TF 16-0 (2:00)

1120Bye MD 14-4

Gage Larson (DGF)
_

Bye

E Huda, MAWA
Everleig Huda (Mahnomen-Waubun)

A Genz, LAMR

F 1:26

Bye
_

A Genz, LAMR

Bye

1121Asher Genz (LAMR)

C Hunke, WWDC

Dec 6-0

1248

Kannin Johnson (Royalton-Upsala)
1024

TF 19-3 (2:12)

K Youngrun, DERI
Paxton Chase (Blackduck/Cass Lake ) F 1:42

Keenan Youngrunning (Deer River)
1025

C Hunke, WWDC

F 1:39

1122Bye F 0:50

Conor Hunke (WDC (Wadena/Deer Cre)
_

Bye
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Bye

K Youngrun, DERI

K Youngrun, DERI

N Rowe, BHVP

N Rowe, BHVP

C Hunke, WWDC

G Larson, DGF

G Larson
DGF

Dec 7-0

Loser of 1122

S Magnell, DGF

1253 Loser of 1246

E Huda, MAWA

1362

Loser of 1434

G Larson, DGF

1483

Loser of _

S Magnell, DGF

_ F 0:37

E Huda, MAWA

1249

MD 8-0

G Larson, DGF

1435

Bye

E Huda, MAWA
Loser of 1019

Bye

F 1:51

W Haverkam,
MAWA

I Sykora, BRAI

Dec 6-0

1526

Loser of 1121

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

G Larson, DGF

Bye

G Larson, DGF

F 1:30

Bye

Loser of _

Loser of 1120

C Halstad, BEMI

1254 Loser of 1245

G Larson, DGF

1363Loser of _

C Halstad, BEMI

_ TF 20-2 (2:42)

K Holmesta, BWC

1250

F 1:26

Bye

K Holmesta, BWC
Loser of 1020

J Garber, BRAI

TF 17-1 (2:14)

Loser of 1119

J Garber, BRAI

1255

Loser of 1021

Bye

_ F 2:54

Bye

C Hunke, WWDC C Hunke
WWDC
F 1:48

Loser of _

Loser of 1483

C King, GRRA

1498

Bye

W Tilton, MAWA

W Tilton, MAWA

C Branstro, PARA

5TH 3RD
Loser of 1484

Loser of _

W Tilton, MAWA

_

Bye

J Wright, GRNA

1256

C Branstro, PARA

I Sykora, BRAI

Loser of 1022

C Branstro, PARA

Dec 3-0

C Branstro, PARA

1251
C Branstro, PARA

Loser of 1118

Loser of 1023

Bye

_ SV 8-5

A Genz, LAMR

1364Bye
A Hamman,

WWDC

1257
Loser of _

Bye

F 0:59

K Johnson,
ROUP

Dec 7-2

I Sykora, BRAI

1436

Loser of 1117

K Johnson,
ROUP

Loser of 1248

S McKee, LAMR

Loser of _
K Johnson,
ROUP

_

Bye

R Mcintyre, BEMI

1258 Dec 7-0

C King, GRRA

1484

Loser of 1024

P Chase, BCLB

F 1:56

S McKee, LAMR

1252
Loser of 1116

P Chase, BCLB
Loser of 1025

Bye

_ F 1:18

I Sykora, BRAI

1365

Dec 3-1

Bye

S McKee, LAMR

1259
Loser of _ F 0:59 MD 12-2

Loser of 1115 Loser of 1247 Loser of 1433
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Carson Finn (Bemidji)
C Finn, BEMI

C Finn, BEMI

C Finn, BEMI

C Finn, BEMI

C Finn
BEMI

Dec 8-4

Bye
_

B Aho, UUNC

Bye

1123Brekken Aho (UNC (United North Ce)

G Eppers, GREE

F 1:40

1260

Isaiah Rakabikabi (Deer River)
1026

F 0:25

G Eppers, GREE
Grant Eppers (Greenbush)

T Hesse, TRF

Dec 5-0

1437

Bye
_

C Jones, CRIR

Bye

1124Bye F 0:42

Colton Jones (Crosby Ironton)
_

Bye

T Hesse, TRF
Tucker Hesse (Thief River Falls)

T Hesse, TRF

F Bellefy, FBB

TF 17-2 (0:54)

1558

Bye
_

C Voss, BRAI

Bye

1125Bye

L Jansson, STAP

F 0:40

1261

Carson Voss (Brainerd)
_

Bye

L Jansson, STAP
Ledger Jansson (Staples) TF 20-2 (2:32)

Bye
_

C Soland, MAWA

Bye

1126Bye MD 11-3

Clayton Soland (Mahnomen-Waubun)
_

Bye

M Geiser, NNYM
Micah Geiser (NYM (New York Mills))

M Geiser, NNYM

F Bellefy, FBB

CHAMPION

Bye
_

A McArthur, MAWA

Bye

1127Bye

F Bellefy, FBB

F 1:38

1262

Avery McArthur (Mahnomen-Waubun)
_

Bye

B Grabowsk, FEBE
Brooks Grabowski (Fertile Beltrami)

W Ebnet, HOLD

F 2:30

1438

Bye
_

F Bellefy, FBB

Bye

1128Bye F 0:54

Finley Bellefy (Fosston-Bagley Brawl)
_

Bye

L Schultz, FRAZ
Liam Schultz (Frazee)

L Schultz, FRAZ

F 1:28

Bye
_

C Voss, ROUP

Bye

1129Bye

W Ebnet, HOLD

F 0:45

1263

Calvin Voss (Royalton-Upsala)
_

Bye

G Gates, BRAI
Gabe Gates (Brainerd) F 0:33

Peter Gundry (Crosby Ironton)
1027

W Ebnet, HOLD

TF 18-2 (1:29)

1130Bye MD 14-0

Wyatt Ebnet (Holdingford)
_

Bye
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Bye

G Gates, BRAI

G Gates, BRAI

L Jansson, STAP

L Jansson, STAP

W Ebnet, HOLD

G Eppers, GREE

G Eppers
GREE
F 1:32

Loser of 1130

I Rakabika, DERI

1268 Loser of 1261

G Gates, BRAI

1366

Loser of 1438

G Eppers, GREE

1485

Loser of _

I Rakabika, DERI

_ F 2:00

C Voss, ROUP

1264

Dec 7-0

G Eppers, GREE

1439

Bye

C Voss, ROUP
Loser of 1026

Bye

F 0:22

G Eppers, GREE

M Geiser, NNYM

F 0:26

1527

Loser of 1129

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

B Grabowsk,
FEBE

Bye

B Grabowsk,
FEBE

TF 16-0 (2:15)

Bye

Loser of _

Loser of 1128

Bye

_ Loser of 1260

A McArthur,
MAWA

1367Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

A McArthur,
MAWA

1265

F 0:50

Bye
A McArthur,

MAWA
Loser of _

Bye

Dec 12-7

Loser of 1127

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

Bye

W Ebnet, HOLD W Ebnet
HOLD
F 1:25

Loser of _

Loser of 1485

T Hesse, TRF

1499

Bye

Bye

C Soland, MAWA

C Soland, MAWA

5TH 3RD
Loser of 1486

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye

C Soland, MAWA

_

L Schultz, FRAZ

M Geiser, NNYM

Loser of _

Bye

Bye

C Voss, BRAI

1266
Bye

Loser of 1126

Loser of _

Bye

_ F 0:39

L Schultz, FRAZ

1368Bye

C Voss, BRAI

_
Loser of _

Bye

Bye

C Jones, CRIR

F 1:36

M Geiser, NNYM

1440

Loser of 1125

Bye

Loser of 1263

B Aho, UUNC

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye

C Jones, CRIR

_ Dec 10-3

T Hesse, TRF

1486

Loser of _

P Gundry, CRIR

Bye

B Aho, UUNC

1267
Loser of 1124

P Gundry, CRIR
Loser of 1027

Bye

_ Dec 12-7

M Geiser, NNYM

1369

TF 16-1 (1:56)

Bye

B Aho, UUNC

1269
Loser of _ TF 18-0 (2:00) TF 22-5 (3:00)

Loser of 1123 Loser of 1262 Loser of 1437
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Tracer Skoog (NYM (New York Mills))
T Skoog, NNYM

V Jenkins, PERA

C Buckta, ROSE

R Hoffarth, LAMR

R Hoffarth
LAMR
F 1:51

Bye
_

V Jenkins, PERA

Bye

1131Patrick Bergstrom (Mahnomen-Waubun)

C Buckta, ROSE

TF 17-0 (2:47)

1270

Victor Jenkins (Pelican Rapids)
1028

Dec 7-0

A Huber, BEMI

Clayton Rasmussen (Bronco Wrestling
Clu)

R Hoffarth, LAMR

F 0:33

1441

Addison Huber (Bemidji)
1029

C Buckta, ROSE

MD 10-2

1132Will DelMedico (Bronco Wrestling Clu) F 2:35

Cohen Buckta (Roseau)
1030

F 0:16

R Hoffarth, LAMR
Rhett Hoffarth (LAMR)

R Hoffarth, LAMR

G Holland, CACL

TF 15-0 (2:13)

1559

Bye
_

T Hedstrom, LAMR

Bye

1134Tayten Hedstrom (LAMR)

B Broda, ROUP

TF 15-0 (2:26)

1271

Colton J Wegscheid (WDC (Wadena/Deer
Cre)

1031
MD 15-7

M Franke, LAMR
Maverik Franke (LAMR) MD 8-0

Gunnar Goldsmith (Crosby Ironton)
1032

B Broda, ROUP

TF 17-1 (1:48)

1135Bye F 0:45

Bryson Broda (Royalton-Upsala)
_

Bye

Bye
Bye

O Newell, BEMI

G Holland, CACL

CHAMPION

Bye
_

O Newell, BEMI

Bye

_Brody Hell (Bronco Wrestling Clu)

G Holland, CACL

Bye

1272

Otto Newell (Bemidji)
1033

F 0:35

G Holland, CACL
Gabriel Holland (CAYWA (Cloquet))

D Odden, STAP

F 1:42

1442

Joseph Stoks (Staples)
1034

F Vaughan, NNYM

MD 12-0

1136Bye F 1:59

Finley Vaughan (NYM (New York Mills))
_

Bye

S Breitenf, FRAZ
Stetson Breitenfeldt (Frazee)

D Odden, STAP

F 0:46

Bye
_

D Odden, STAP

Bye

1137Reid Dorry (Grand Rapids)

S Ecklund, AITK

Dec 4-3

1273

Declan Odden (Staples)
1035

Dec 3-1

B Langaas, GREE
Zander Erickson (Hill City) Dec 6-2

Bauer Langaas (Greenbush)
1036

S Ecklund, AITK

F 0:31

1138Bye F 2:36

Simon Ecklund (Aitkin)
_

Bye
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Bye

B Langaas,
GREE

B Langaas,
GREE

B Broda, ROUP

S Breitenf, FRAZ

D Odden, STAP

D Odden, STAP

C Buckta
ROSE
F 0:26

Loser of 1138
P Bergstro,

MAWA

1278 Loser of 1271

S Breitenf, FRAZ

1370

Loser of 1442

S Breitenf, FRAZ

1487

Loser of _
P Bergstro,
MAWA

_ TF 16-0 (1:44)

S Breitenf, FRAZ

1274

Dec 3-0

V Jenkins, PERA

1443

Bye

S Breitenf, FRAZ
Loser of 1028

C Rasmusse,
BWC

F 1:51

V Jenkins, PERA

C Buckta, ROSE

Dec 3-0

1528

Loser of 1137
C Rasmusse,

BWC

1279

Loser of 1029
W DelMedic,
BWC

1133 Dec 6-0

F Vaughan,
NNYM

F 2:14

F Vaughan,
NNYM

Dec 2-0

Bye

Loser of 1030

Loser of 1136
C Wegschei,

WWDC

1280 Loser of 1270

F Vaughan,
NNYM

1371Loser of _
C Wegschei,
WWDC

_ F 1:31

G Goldsmit, CRIR

1275

F 2:36

Bye

Bye
Loser of 1031

G Goldsmit, CRIR

TF 16-0 (2:11)

Loser of _

G Goldsmit, CRIR

1281

Loser of 1032

Bye

_ Bye

Bye

S Breitenf, FRAZ S Breitenf
FRAZ

Dec 5-3

Loser of _

Loser of 1487

A Huber, BEMI

1500

Bye

B Hell, BWC

M Franke, LAMR

T Hedstrom,
LAMR

5TH 3RD
Loser of 1488

Loser of _

B Hell, BWC

_

Bye

M Franke, LAMR

1282

S Ecklund, AITK

A Huber, BEMI

Loser of 1033

J Stoks, STAP

F 0:38

T Hedstrom,
LAMR

1276
J Stoks, STAP

Loser of 1135

Loser of 1034

Bye

_ F 0:21

S Ecklund, AITK

1372Bye
T Hedstrom,

LAMR

1283
Loser of _

Bye

MFF

A Huber, BEMI

SV 6-3

A Huber, BEMI

1444

Loser of 1134

R Dorry, GRRA

Loser of 1273

A Huber, BEMI

Loser of _

R Dorry, GRRA

_

Bye

A Huber, BEMI

1284 MD 14-1

C Buckta, ROSE

1488

Loser of 1035

Z Erickson, HICI

Dec 5-4

T Skoog, NNYM

1277
Loser of 1132

Z Erickson, HICI
Loser of 1036

Bye

_ Dec 6-1

O Newell, BEMI

1373

F 1:58

Bye

T Skoog, NNYM

1285
Loser of _ Dec 15-13 Dec 8-2

Loser of 1131 Loser of 1272 Loser of 1441
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Rudy Kern
NYM (New York Mills)

R Kern, NNYM

R Kern, NNYM

R Kern, NNYM

R Kern
NNYM
F 2:34

Bye _

K Sanford, FBB

Bye

1139Krigger Sanford
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers

A Bachmann, FRAZ

F 1:20

1374

Jack Kolden
Moorhead 1037 TF 26-6 (3:00)

D Nason, DERI

Gabriel Bernier
Thief River Falls TF 23-7 (1:42)

Z Zima, MAWA

1560

Derelle Nason
Deer River 1038

A Bachmann, FRAZ

TF 15-0 (1:35)

1140Brayden Holmes
Crosby Ironton F 0:54

Ashton Bachmann
Frazee 1039 F 1:41

Z Zima, MAWA

Zander Zima
Mahnomen-Waubun

Z Zima, MAWA

CHAMPION
Easton Svoboda

Hill City 1040

E Schoer, CRIR

F 1:17

1141Jaxon Wildmo
Bemidji

K McMann, WWDC

TF 16-0 (2:00)

1375

Ervin Schoer
Crosby Ironton 1041 Dec 7-1

K Kemper, MAWA

Cohen Tice
Fertile Beltrami Dec 9-8

A Bachmann, FRAZ

Kristian Kemper
Mahnomen-Waubun 1042

K McMann, WWDC

F 1:59

1142
Bye F 2:29

A Bachmann, FRAZ

A Bachmann
FRAZ

TF 15-0 (3:00)
Kingston McMann

WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) _ Bye

K Kemper, MAWA

K Sanford, FBB
Loser of 1445 1501

Bye
K Kemper, MAWA

5TH
Loser of 1446

B Holmes, CRIR
J Kolden, MOOR

Loser of 1142 1286

B Holmes, CRIR

Loser of 1374

1445
J Kolden, MOOR
Loser of _ _

B Holmes, CRIR

TF 20-4 (2:37)

1290

F 0:47

K McMann, WWDC

1529

Bye

E Schoer, CRIR

B Holmes
CRIR
F 1:37

G Bernier, TRF

Loser of 1037 F 0:42

K Sanford, FBB

B Holmes, CRIR
Loser of 1141 1287

B Holmes, CRIR
Loser of 1038 1143 F 1:44

D Nason, DERI

F 0:53

J Wildmo, BEMI
E Svoboda, HICI

Loser of 1039

3RD

J Wildmo, BEMI
Loser of 1040 1144

D Nason, DERI
Dec 6-2 1288

C Tice, FEBE

Loser of 1041

K Sanford, FBB

TF 16-0 (2:59)

1291
Loser of 1140

C Tice, FEBE
Bye
Loser of 1042 _

K McMann, WWDC

F 0:24
1446

K Sanford, FBB
Bye 1289

Loser of _ F 2:33 Dec 9-3
Loser of 1139 Loser of 1375
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Wesley Splett
Park Rapids

W Splett, PARA

W Schoer, CRIR

K Spaeth, PERA

N Billings
BEMI
F 0:41

Bye _

W Schoer, CRIR

Bye

1145Wyett Schoer
Crosby Ironton

K Spaeth, PERA

Dec 12-10

1376

Griffin Peterson
Walker 1043 F 1:58

K Spaeth, PERA

Kolby Spaeth
Pelican Rapids F 0:59

N Billings, BEMI

1561

Bye _

Bye

Bye

_
Bye Bye

Bye _ Bye

J Lynnes, WWDC

Jaxton Lynnes
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek)

N Billings, BEMI

CHAMPION

Bye _

N Billings, BEMI

Bye

1146Bodhi Fillmore
Greenbush

S Mursu, NNYM

F 0:33

1377

Nathanie Billings
Bemidji 1044 F 0:48

M Blumer, BHVP

Kyler Nelson
UCB (United Clay Becker) Dec 3-2

W Schoer, CRIR

Memphis Blumer
BHVPP 1045

S Mursu, NNYM

F 2:49

1147
Bye MD 8-0

W Schoer, CRIR

B Fillmore
GREE
F 1:35

Steel Mursu
NYM (New York Mills) _ Bye

M Blumer, BHVP

B Fillmore, GREE
Loser of 1447 1502

Bye
M Blumer, BHVP

5TH
Loser of 1448

J Lynnes, WWDC
G Peterson, WALK

Loser of 1147 1292

J Lynnes, WWDC

Loser of 1376

1447
G Peterson, WALK
Loser of _ _

J Lynnes, WWDC

F 1:54

1294

F 0:38

S Mursu, NNYM

1530

Bye

J Lynnes, WWDC

S Mursu
NNYM

Dec 5-0

Bye

Loser of 1043 Dec 10-6

B Fillmore, GREE

Bye
Loser of 1146 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

B Fillmore, GREE

Bye

B Fillmore, GREE
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

B Fillmore, GREE
Loser of _ _

Bye
Bye _

K Nelson, UUCB

Loser of 1044

K Nelson, UUCB

Bye

1295
Loser of _

K Nelson, UUCB
Bye
Loser of 1045 _

S Mursu, NNYM

F 0:15
1448

W Splett, PARA
Bye 1293

Loser of _ Dec 8-6 F 0:23
Loser of 1145 Loser of 1377
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George Genereux
Crookston

G Genereux
CROO

E Burgstal
BRAI

C Shequen
MAWA
F 1:28

Bye
_ Bye

E Burgstal
BRAI

1378Nicholas Breckenridge
Glyndon-Felton Elementary

F 0:35

C Shequen
MAWA

1562

Easton Burgstaler
Brainerd

1148 Dec 13-7

Evan Ethen
LAMR

E Ethen
LAMR

CHAMPION

Makoons Jenkins
Deer River

1149 MD 12-1

C Shequen
MAWA

1379
Bye

F 1:29

N Breckenr
GFE

Case Shequen
Mahnomen-Waubun

_ Bye

N Breckenr
GFE

Bye

N Breckenr
GFE

F 0:33

N Breckenr
GFE

Loser of _

_

E Ethen
LAMR

Bye
1449Loser of 1148

G Genereux
CROO

TF 18-3 (2:52)

1531G Genereux
CROO

Loser of 1379

M Jenkins
DERI

3RD

M Jenkins
DERI

Loser of 1378

1450

Bye

Loser of 1149

_ E Ethen
LAMR

F 1:54

E Ethen
LAMR

TF 18-0 (3:00)

Bye

Loser of _

M Jenkins
DERI

Loser of 1449

1503 5TH
Loser of 1450
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Easton Hager
Grand Rapids

E Hager
GRRA

A Peterson
UUNC

E Wiskus
LAMR
F 0:32

Bye
_ Bye

A Peterson
UUNC

1380Aaron Peterson
UNC (United North Central

Dec 5-4

E Wiskus
LAMR

1563

Odin beck
Mahnomen-Waubun

1150 F 1:16

Lincoln Lundquist
Hill City

L Lundquis
HICI

CHAMPION

Bye
_ Bye

E Wiskus
LAMR

1381
Bye

MD 9-0

L Lundquis
HICI

Emmitt Wiskus
LAMR

_ Bye

O beck
MAWA

Bye

E Hager
GRRA

Dec 10-3

O beck
MAWA

Loser of _

_

L Lundquis
HICI

Bye
1451Loser of 1150

E Hager
GRRA

F 2:17

1532E Hager
GRRA

Loser of 1381

Bye

3RD

Bye

Loser of 1380

_

Bye

Loser of _

_ O beck
MAWA

Bye

O beck
MAWA

Bye

Bye

Loser of _

Bye

Loser of 1451

1504 5TH
Loser of _
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Tommy Gundry
Crosby Ironton

T Gundry
CRIR

T Gundry
CRIR

T Gundry
CRIR

Dec 5-0

Bye
_ Bye

R Anderson
DERI

1382Ryania Franco
Pelican Rapids

F 0:58

L Kern
BHVP

1564

Roman Anderson
Deer River

1151 F 0:13

Ian Anderson
Nashwauk

I Anderson
NASH

CHAMPION

Bye
_ Bye

L Kern
BHVP

1383
Bye

F 1:16

I Anderson
NASH

Levi Kern
BHVPP

_ Bye

R Franco
PERA

Bye

R Anderson
DERI
F 0:48

R Franco
PERA

Loser of _

_

I Anderson
NASH

Bye
1452Loser of 1151

R Anderson
DERI

F 0:49

1533R Anderson
DERI

Loser of 1383

Bye

3RD

Bye

Loser of 1382

_

Bye

Loser of _

_ R Franco
PERA

Bye

R Franco
PERA
Bye

Bye

Loser of _

Bye

Loser of 1452

1505 5TH
Loser of _
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Boone Schmidgall
OTC (Ottertail)

B Schmidga
OTOT

E Mannausa
BWC
F 2:41

Bye

_ Bye

E Mannausa
BWC

1565
Alessand Stoks

Staples

CHAMPION

Emerson Mannausau
Bronco Wrestling Club

1384 MD 14-2

Bye
A Stoks
STAP
Bye

Loser of _

A Stoks
STAP

_ 3RD

Loser of 1384
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Jeremiah Burgstaler
LAMR

J Burgstal
LAMR

J Evans
GREE

Dec 7-0

Bye

_ Bye

J Evans
GREE

1566
Theodore Harbin

Grand Rapids

CHAMPION

James Evans
Greenbush

1385 F 0:28

Bye
T Harbin
GRRA

Bye

Loser of _

T Harbin
GRRA

_ 3RD

Loser of 1385
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Carson Defoe
Little Falls

C Defoe, LIFA

C Defoe, LIFA

C Defoe, LIFA

C Defoe
LIFA

Dec 4-0

Bye _

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

Bye

1152Liam Gerdau
Perham

O Geiser, NNYM

MD 8-0

1386

Michael Stoltzfus
North Shore 1046 TF 16-0 (2:08)

O Geiser, NNYM

Oscar Geiser
NYM (New York Mills) Dec 5-0

D Herron, BRAI

1567

Lance Beversluis
NYM (New York Mills) 1047

J Ellestad, LAMR

F 1:36

1153
Bye TF 18-1 (2:35)

Jordan Ellestad
LAMR _ Bye

V Hessig, UUNC

Victor Hessig
UNC (United North Central

V Hessig, UUNC

CHAMPION

Bye _

T McIntire, DGF

Bye

1154Mason Seeley
Grand Rapids

D Herron, BRAI

MD 11-2

1387

Tommy McIntire
DGF 1048 F 1:41

A Bettis, BHVP

Ashton Bettis
BHVPP TF 16-0 (2:28)

T McIntire, DGF

Louis Schmitt
Grand Rapids 1049

D Herron, BRAI

TF 19-2 (2:08)

1155
Bye F 0:25

O Geiser, NNYM

V Hessig
UUNC

Dec 6-2
Dawson Herron

Brainerd _ Bye

A Bettis, BHVP

V Hessig, UUNC
Loser of 1453 1506

Bye
A Bettis, BHVP

5TH
Loser of 1454

O Geiser, NNYM
L Gerdau, PERH

Loser of 1155 1296

T McIntire, DGF

Loser of 1386

1453
L Gerdau, PERH
Loser of _ _

T McIntire, DGF

MD 10-0

1300

TF 16-1 (1:47)

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

1534

Bye

T McIntire, DGF

M Stoltzfu
NOSH
SV 8-5

L Beverslu, NNYM

Loser of 1046 Dec 7-0

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

L Beverslu, NNYM
Loser of 1154 1297

Bye
Loser of 1047 _ F 1:42

J Ellestad, LAMR

Bye

M Seeley, GRRA
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

M Seeley, GRRA
Loser of _ _

J Ellestad, LAMR
Bye 1298

L Schmitt, GRRA

Loser of 1048

M Stoltzfu, NOSH

TF 18-2 (2:54)

1301
Loser of 1153

L Schmitt, GRRA
Bye
Loser of 1049 _

V Hessig, UUNC

Dec 3-2
1454

M Stoltzfu, NOSH
Bye 1299

Loser of _ F 0:57 SV 9-6
Loser of 1152 Loser of 1387
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Finn Hendrickson
UNC (United North Central

F Hendrick, UUNC

F Hendrick, UUNC

T Wolf, GRRA

T Wolf
GRRA
MD 8-0

Bye _

B Bendson, STAP

Bye

1156Matthew Walsh
Greenbush

T Wolf, GRRA

TF 15-0 (2:16)

1388

Brantley Bendson
Staples 1050 MD 12-0

J Maaninga, PARA

Jack Maaninga
Park Rapids MD 10-0

G Ranz, DGF

1568

Bye _

T Wolf, GRRA

Bye

1157
Bye Dec 1-0

Tanner Wolf
Grand Rapids _ Bye

H Hanson, EGF

Harry Hanson
East Grand Forks

H Hanson, EGF

CHAMPION

Bye _

B Magnell, FEBE

Bye

1158
Bye

G Ranz, DGF

F 0:39

1389

Beckett Magnell
Fertile Beltrami _ Bye

J Hedstrom, LAMR

James Hedstrom
LAMR Dec 3-0

M Walsh, GREE

Bye _

G Ranz, DGF

Bye

1159
Bye F 0:19

F Hendrick, UUNC

J Maaninga
PARA

TF 18-0 (2:00)
Griffin Ranz

DGF _ Bye

M Walsh, GREE

J Maaninga, PARA
Loser of 1455 1507

Bye
J Hedstrom, LAMR

5TH
Loser of 1456

F Hendrick, UUNC
M Walsh, GREE

Loser of 1159 1302

M Walsh, GREE

Loser of 1388

1455
M Walsh, GREE
Loser of _ _

B Magnell, FEBE

TF 17-2 (1:55)

1303

F 0:46

H Hanson, EGF

1535

Bye

B Magnell, FEBE

F Hendrick
UUNC

MD 14-5

Bye

Loser of 1050 F 0:41

J Maaninga, PARA

Bye
Loser of 1158 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

J Maaninga, PARA

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

J Maaninga, PARA
Bye _

Bye

Loser of _

B Bendson, STAP

Bye

1304
Loser of 1157

Bye
Bye
Loser of _ _

H Hanson, EGF

SV 8-5
1456

B Bendson, STAP
Bye _

Loser of _ Bye Dec 9-3
Loser of 1156 Loser of 1389
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Easton Lachowitzer (Park Rapids)
E Lachowit, PARA

E Lachowit, PARA

R Richter, GRRA

L Thom, SART

L Thom
SART

Dec 6-2

Bye
_

T Meier, PARA

Bye

1160Tony Meier (Park Rapids)

R Richter, GRRA

MD 14-0

1305

Jaxson Grundmann (Deer River)
1051

Dec 7-4

R Richter, GRRA
Remingto Richter (Grand Rapids)

L Thom, SART

Dec 5-3

1457

Bye
_

T Baird, DERI

Bye

1161Bye F 1:31

Trinity Baird (Deer River)
_

Bye

L Hapka, GREE
Levi Hapka (Greenbush)

L Thom, SART

S Dunn, BHVP

MD 17-6

1569

Bye
_

L Thom, SART

Bye

1162Bye

E Newell, BEMI

Dec 7-0

1306

Landon Thom (Sartell)
_

Bye

A Nash, LAMR
Annalyn Nash (LAMR) TF 15-0 (2:34)

Bye
_

E Newell, BEMI

Bye

1163Bye TF 17-1 (2:16)

Erwin Newell (Bemidji)
_

Bye

J Johnston, WWDC

Jaxson Johnston (WDC (Wadena/Deer
Cre)

C Bjorhus, DELA

C Magnell, DGF

CHAMPION

Bye
_

C Bjorhus, DELA

Bye

1164Bye

C Magnell, DGF

F 2:55

1307

Carson Bjorhus (Detroit Lakes)
_

Bye

W Weller, NNYM
Wrigley Weller (NYM (New York Mills))

S Dunn, BHVP

TF 16-1 (2:16)

1458

Bye
_

C Magnell, DGF

Bye

1165Bye F 1:37

Carsen Magnell (DGF)
_

Bye

S Dunn, BHVP
Sterling Dunn (BHVPP)

S Dunn, BHVP

MD 8-0

Bye
_

J Rippling, ROUP

Bye

1166Bye

C Kern, NNYM

MD 8-0

1308

James Ripplinger (Royalton-Upsala)
_

Bye

J Kruchows, WALK
Noah Nordquist (Bemidji) MD 12-0

Jeremiah Kruchowski (Walker)
1052

C Kern, NNYM

TF 17-2 (3:00)

1167Bye Dec 8-2

Conley Kern (NYM (New York Mills))
_

Bye
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Bye

J Kruchows,
WALK

J Kruchows,
WALK

E Newell, BEMI

J Rippling, ROUP

C Magnell, DGF

E Lachowit, PARA

R Richter
GRRA

Dec 3-2

Loser of 1167
J Grundman,

DERI

1313 Loser of 1306

J Rippling, ROUP

1390

Loser of 1458

E Lachowit,
PARA

1489

Loser of _
J Grundman,
DERI

_ Dec 14-7

J Rippling, ROUP

1309

Dec 5-4

E Lachowit,
PARA

1459

Bye

J Rippling, ROUP
Loser of 1051

Bye

Dec 7-1

E Lachowit, PARA

R Richter, GRRA

F 1:36

1536

Loser of 1166

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

W Weller, NNYM

Bye

W Weller, NNYM

MD 8-0

Bye

Loser of _

Loser of 1165

Bye

_ Loser of 1305

W Weller, NNYM

1391Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

J Johnston,
WWDC

1310

Dec 7-0

Bye
J Johnston,

WWDC
Loser of _

Bye

F 0:44

Loser of 1164

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

Bye

C Magnell, DGF C Bjorhus
DELA
MFF

Loser of _

Loser of 1489

C Bjorhus, DELA

1508

Bye

Bye

A Nash, LAMR

L Hapka, GREE

5TH 3RD
Loser of 1490

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye

A Nash, LAMR

_

C Kern, NNYM

C Bjorhus, DELA

Loser of _

Bye

Bye

L Hapka, GREE

1311
Bye

Loser of 1163

Loser of _

Bye

_ F 0:49

C Kern, NNYM

1392Bye

L Hapka, GREE

_
Loser of _

Bye

Bye

T Baird, DERI

Dec 12-5

C Bjorhus, DELA

1460

Loser of 1162

Bye

Loser of 1308

N Nordquis, BEMI

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye

T Baird, DERI

_ Dec 10-6

R Richter, GRRA

1490

Loser of _

N Nordquis, BEMI

Bye

N Nordquis, BEMI

1312
Loser of 1161

N Nordquis, BEMI
Loser of 1052

Bye

_ F 0:29

C Bjorhus, DELA

1393

MD 10-0

Bye

T Meier, PARA

1314
Loser of _ Dec 6-2 F 1:40

Loser of 1160 Loser of 1307 Loser of 1457
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Ryan Bosl
LPGE/B Wolves

R Bosl, LBW

R Bosl, LBW

L Konickso, EGF

L Konickso
EGF

Dec 2-0

Parker Aslesen
Park Rapids 1053

A Bray, HICI

Dec 7-5

1168Stetson Dilley
Grand Rapids

L Konickso, EGF

MD 12-0

1394

Abel Bray
Hill City 1054 MD 9-0

L Konickso, EGF

Levi Konickson
East Grand Forks Dec 9-3

E Ebnet, HOLD

1570

Mason Hoban
Mahnomen-Waubun 1055

C Hendrick, FBB

F 0:53

1169Colten Larsen
Roseau Dec 6-0

Croy Hendricks
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers 1056 TF 18-0 (1:24)

B Larson, DGF

Reid Schornack
NYM (New York Mills)

B Larson, DGF

CHAMPION
Bennett Larson

DGF 1057

B Hilton, DERI

Dec 8-1

1170Jaxon Mork
Barnesville

E Ebnet, HOLD

MD 8-0

1395

Benjamin Hilton
Deer River 1058 F 0:20

J Voss, BRAI

Paisley Chase
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena TF 16-0 (2:18)

R Bosl, LBW

Jaxon Voss
Brainerd 1059

E Ebnet, HOLD

Dec 7-5

1171Jeremy Hughes
Deer River F 0:27

R Bosl, LBW

R Bosl
LBW

Dec 7-0
Easton Ebnet
Holdingford 1060 F 0:54

P Aslesen, PARA

B Larson, DGF
Loser of 1461 1509

P Aslesen, PARA
J Voss, BRAI

5TH
Loser of 1462

P Aslesen, PARA
P Aslesen, PARA

Loser of 1171 1315

P Aslesen, PARA

Loser of 1394

1461
S Dilley, GRRA
Loser of 1053 1172

M Hoban, MAWA

F 0:49

1319

Dec 6-1

C Hendrick, FBB

1537

TF 16-0 (2:38)

B Hilton, DERI

P Aslesen
PARA

Dec 3-1

M Hoban, MAWA

Loser of 1054 MD 12-1

C Hendrick, FBB

M Hoban, MAWA
Loser of 1170 1316

C Larsen, ROSE
Loser of 1055 1173 TF 16-0 (3:00)

C Hendrick, FBB

MD 17-7

R Schornac, NNYM
R Schornac, NNYM

Loser of 1056

3RD

J Mork, BARN
Loser of 1057 1174

C Hendrick, FBB
F 0:38 1317

P Chase, BCLB

Loser of 1058

A Bray, HICI

MD 10-1

1320
Loser of 1169

J Hughes, DERI
J Hughes, DERI
Loser of 1059 1175

B Larson, DGF

F 0:54
1462

A Bray, HICI
F 0:14 1318

Loser of 1060 Dec 8-5 MD 10-0
Loser of 1168 Loser of 1395
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Everett Popp
Royalton-Upsala

C Jares, BHVP

G Ortloff, DERI

G Ortloff, DERI

G Ortloff
DERI

Dec 10-3

Calvin Jares
BHVPP 1061

G Ortloff, DERI

MD 8-0

1176Grant Uhlir
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers

J Spandl, LBW

Dec 6-0

1396

Gideon Ortloff
Deer River 1062 Dec 6-0

B Welinski, ROUP

Blake Welinski
Royalton-Upsala TF 15-0 (2:48)

O Hamman, WWDC

1571

Westyn Schramm
DGF 1063

J Spandl, LBW

Dec 10-7

1177Levi Johnsen
LAMR TF 17-0 (2:12)

Jack Spandl
LPGE/B Wolves 1064 TF 16-0 (3:00)

N Theis, HOLD

Nathan Theis
Holdingford

C Vanderli, DGF

CHAMPION
Addisan Bittner

Deer River 1065

C Vanderli, DGF

F 0:35

1178Duke Lewis
Detroit Lakes

O Hamman, WWDC

Dec 8-7

1397

Cass Vanderlinden
DGF 1066 F 2:42

L Walter, TRF

Levi Walter
Thief River Falls F 1:52

G Uhlir, FBB

Riley Weisser
Mahnomen-Waubun 1067

O Hamman, WWDC

F 0:29

1179Everett Napstad
Grand Rapids F 0:23

J Spandl, LBW

C Vanderli
DGF

Dec 9-2
Owen Hamman

WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) 1068 F 0:27

G Uhlir, FBB

C Vanderli, DGF
Loser of 1463 1510

E Popp, ROUP
L Walter, TRF

5TH
Loser of 1464

J Spandl, LBW
G Uhlir, FBB

Loser of 1179 1321

G Uhlir, FBB

Loser of 1396

1463
G Uhlir, FBB
Loser of 1061 1180

W Schramm, DGF

Dec 8-3

1325

MD 12-4

C Jares, BHVP

1538

Dec 12-6

N Theis, HOLD

J Spandl
LBW

SV 6-3

W Schramm, DGF

Loser of 1062 Dec 5-3

C Jares, BHVP

W Schramm, DGF
Loser of 1178 1322

L Johnsen, LAMR
Loser of 1063 1181 TF 15-0 (2:31)

D Lewis, DELA

F 0:23

D Lewis, DELA
A Bittner, DERI

Loser of 1064

3RD

D Lewis, DELA
Loser of 1065 1182

B Welinski, ROUP
F 1:18 1323

R Weisser, MAWA

Loser of 1066

C Jares, BHVP

MFF

1326
Loser of 1177

R Weisser, MAWA
E Napstad, GRRA
Loser of 1067 1183

C Vanderli, DGF

F 1:19
1464

C Jares, BHVP
Dec 9-6 1324

Loser of 1068 F 2:38 Dec 10-5
Loser of 1176 Loser of 1397
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Colton D Wegsheid
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek)

C Wegsheid, WWDC

G Bellefy, FBB

G Bellefy, FBB

G Bellefy
FBB

F 0:40

Harris Weerts
Bemidji 1069

G Bellefy, FBB

F 0:25

1184Garrett Bellefy
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers

I Ebner, DGF

TF 15-0 (1:20)

1398

Ian Jenson
DGF 1070 F 0:25

C Genz, LAMR

Cooper Genz
LAMR F 1:48

H Johnson, UUCB

1572

Jack Cash
Deer River 1071

I Ebner, DGF

Dec 1-0

1185Daryl Dahlsad
Detroit Lakes F 1:35

Isaiah Ebner
DGF 1072 F 1:31

H Johnson, UUCB

Hudson Johnson
UCB (United Clay Becker)

H Johnson, UUCB

CHAMPION
Ragnar Walz

Staples 1073

O Sykora, BRAI

Dec 5-3

1186Cashis Robbins
Deer River

H Mcquisto, WWDC

Dec 3-0

1399

Ollie Sykora
Brainerd 1074 Dec 8-5

C Champ, TRF

Brooks Pavlacky
UCB (United Clay Becker) Dec 8-7

D Dahlsad, DELA

Chase Champ
Thief River Falls 1075

H Mcquisto, WWDC

F 2:19

1187Henry Mcquiston
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) MD 16-8

I Ebner, DGF

D Dahlsad
DELA
F 0:30Bye _ Bye

C Champ, TRF

H Mcquisto, WWDC
Loser of 1465 1511

H Weerts, BEMI
C Champ, TRF

5TH
Loser of 1466

I Ebner, DGF
I Jenson, DGF

Loser of 1187 1327

D Dahlsad, DELA

Loser of 1398

1465
I Jenson, DGF
Loser of 1069 1188

D Dahlsad, DELA

F 0:49

1331

F 1:11

C Genz, LAMR

1539

F 1:06

O Sykora, BRAI

I Ebner
DGF

F 0:46

J Cash, DERI

Loser of 1070 F 0:49

C Genz, LAMR

D Dahlsad, DELA
Loser of 1186 1328

D Dahlsad, DELA
Loser of 1071 1189 F 2:40

C Genz, LAMR

F 2:36

R Walz, STAP
R Walz, STAP

Loser of 1072

3RD

C Robbins, DERI
Loser of 1073 1190

C Genz, LAMR
Dec 8-2 1329

B Pavlacky, UUCB

Loser of 1074

B Pavlacky, UUCB

Dec 7-6

1332
Loser of 1185

B Pavlacky, UUCB
Bye
Loser of 1075 _

H Mcquisto, WWDC

MD 9-0
1466

C Wegsheid, WWDC
Bye 1330

Loser of _ TF 15-0 (2:00) F 2:55
Loser of 1184 Loser of 1399
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Waylon Kern
BHVPP

W Kern, BHVP

W Kern, BHVP

W Kern, BHVP

J Spears
BCLB
F 1:46

Bye _

A Hammond, BARN

Bye

1191Ayrrow Hammond
Barnesville

G Hotakain, NNYM

F 0:53

1400

Trygve Walz
Staples 1076 Dec 6-2

E krumwied, DGF

Emit krumwiede
DGF Dec 5-1

J Spears, BCLB

1573

Elijah Leblanc
Park Rapids 1077

G Hotakain, NNYM

F 0:42

1192Jaxon Kepner
LAMR Dec 6-0

Gage Hotakainen
NYM (New York Mills) 1078 Dec 5-4

J Osman, PERA

Jude Osman
Pelican Rapids

J Spears, BCLB

CHAMPION

Bye _

J Spears, BCLB

Bye

1193Briggs Johnk
DGF

C Wilson, GRRA

MD 13-0

1401

Jasper Spears
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena 1079 F 1:18

C Wilson, GRRA

Coy Wilson
Grand Rapids Dec 6-4

G Hotakain, NNYM

Krue Omang
Mahnomen-Waubun 1080

L Aho, UUNC

F 0:48

1194
Bye F 2:55

G Hotakain, NNYM

G Hotakain
NNYM
F 0:49

Lars Rya Aho
UNC (United North Central _ Bye

L Aho, UUNC

K Omang, MAWA
Loser of 1467 1512

Bye
L Aho, UUNC

5TH
Loser of 1468

L Aho, UUNC
T Walz, STAP

Loser of 1194 1333

L Aho, UUNC

Loser of 1400

1467
T Walz, STAP
Loser of _ _

J Kepner, LAMR

F 1:15

1337

F 0:27

C Wilson, GRRA

1540

Bye

J Osman, PERA

C Wilson
GRRA
F 0:50

E Leblanc, PARA

Loser of 1076 F 1:00

K Omang, MAWA

J Kepner, LAMR
Loser of 1193 1334

J Kepner, LAMR
Loser of 1077 1195 Dec 8-2

B Johnk, DGF

F 2:12

B Johnk, DGF
Bye

Loser of 1078

3RD

B Johnk, DGF
Loser of _ _

E krumwied, DGF
Bye 1335

K Omang, MAWA

Loser of 1079

K Omang, MAWA

Dec 9-2

1338
Loser of 1192

K Omang, MAWA
Bye
Loser of 1080 _

C Wilson, GRRA

Dec 8-7
1468

A Hammond, BARN
Bye 1336

Loser of _ MD 10-1 F 0:50
Loser of 1191 Loser of 1401
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Keen Dahlheimer
Brainerd

K Dahlheim
BRAI

K Dahlheim
BRAI

K Dahlheim
BRAI
F 0:18

Tucker Mills
LAMR

1196 MD 13-0

J Becker
STAP

1402Jonah Becker
Staples

F 0:23

E Maruska
FBB

1574

Carter Flategraff
LAMR

1197 TF 16-0 (2:31)

Ethan Maruska
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers

E Maruska
FBB

CHAMPION

Jagger Jansson
Staples

1198 F 1:00

A KRATZKE
PERH

1403ACE KRATZKE
Perham

F 1:46

T Mills
LAMR

Jackson Fischer
DGF

1199 Dec 11-8

T Mills
LAMR

T Mills
LAMR

J Becker
STAP

Dec 6-5

C Flategra
LAMR

Loser of 1196

1339

A KRATZKE
PERH

F 2:21
1469Loser of 1197

J Becker
STAP

F 0:28

1541J Becker
STAP

Loser of 1403

J Jansson
STAP

3RD

J Fischer
DGF

Loser of 1402

1470

J Fischer
DGF

Loser of 1198

1340 A KRATZKE
PERH

F 0:36

J Fischer
DGF

F 0:31

F 0:56

Loser of 1199

J Fischer
DGF

Loser of 1469

1513 5TH
Loser of 1470
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Camdyn Winkler
Mahnomen-Waubun

C Winkler
MAWA

A Seelye
BCLB

T Gilberts
DELA
F 0:14

Bye
_ Bye

A Seelye
BCLB

1404Aaliyah Seelye
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena

Dec 4-3

T Gilberts
DELA

1575

Tyson Sundby
BHVPP

1200 F 1:51

Derek Dvergsten
Greenbush

D Dvergste
GREE

CHAMPION

Wesley Little
Park Rapids

1201 F 1:31

T Gilberts
DELA

1405Kylan Noska
LPGE/B Wolves

TF 17-0 (2:17)

D Dvergste
GREE

Tate Gilbertson
Detroit Lakes

1202 TF 15-0 (0:52)

T Sundby
BHVP

Bye

K Noska
LBW

F 1:18

T Sundby
BHVP

Loser of _

_

D Dvergste
GREE

Bye
1471Loser of 1200

K Noska
LBW

SV 5-2

1542C Winkler
MAWA

Loser of 1405

W Little
PARA

3RD

K Noska
LBW

Loser of 1404

1472

K Noska
LBW

Loser of 1201

1341 T Sundby
BHVP

F 1:56

T Sundby
BHVP

Dec 7-0

MD 11-1

Loser of 1202

C Winkler
MAWA

Loser of 1471

1514 5TH
Loser of 1472
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Gavin Anderson
UNC (United North Central

G Anderson, UUNC

Z Zima, MAWA

B Maruska, FBB

G Yuhala
NASH
F 1:57

Bye _

Z Zima, MAWA

Bye

1203Zade Zima
Mahnomen-Waubun

B Maruska, FBB

Dec 7-6

1406

Vincent Guck
Grand Rapids 1081 F 0:40

B Maruska, FBB

Brett Maruska
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers F 2:39

G Yuhala, NASH

1576

Bye _

C Stoll, PERA

Bye

1204
Bye MD 11-3

Cody Stoll
Pelican Rapids _ Bye

S Holzer, NNYM

Silas Holzer
NYM (New York Mills)

S Holzer, NNYM

CHAMPION

Bye _

Bye

Bye

_
Bye

G Yuhala, NASH

Bye

1407

Bye _ Bye

B Dyrdahl, BEMI

Eaden Richards
UNC (United North Central F 0:32

Z Zima, MAWA

Beau Dyrdahl
Bemidji 1082

G Yuhala, NASH

Dec 12-6

1205
Bye Dec 5-4

Z Zima, MAWA

Z Zima
MAWA
F 0:35

Gunnar Yuhala
Nashwauk _ Bye

B Dyrdahl, BEMI

S Holzer, NNYM
Loser of 1473 1515

Bye
B Dyrdahl, BEMI

5TH
Loser of 1474

B Dyrdahl, BEMI
V Guck, GRRA

Loser of 1205 1342

B Dyrdahl, BEMI

Loser of 1406

1473
V Guck, GRRA
Loser of _ _

Bye

F 2:00

_

F 1:31

G Anderson, UUNC

1543

Bye

Bye

B Dyrdahl
BEMI

Dec 16-9

Bye

Loser of 1081 Bye

G Anderson, UUNC

Bye
Loser of _ _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

C Stoll, PERA

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

C Stoll, PERA
Bye _

E Richards, UUNC

Loser of _

G Anderson, UUNC

Bye

1344
Loser of 1204

E Richards, UUNC
Bye
Loser of 1082 _

S Holzer, NNYM

SV 3-0
1474

G Anderson, UUNC
Bye 1343

Loser of _ F 1:47 F 1:26
Loser of 1203 Loser of 1407

2026 NYWA REGION 5 INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT3rd - 4th 95



Teagan Saewert
NYM (New York Mills)

T Saewert
NNYM

K Gausen
ROSE
F 1:26

Landon Schrupp
Pelican Rapids

1408 Dec 7-1

K Gausen
ROSE

1577
Declan Knapp

Deer River

CHAMPION

Keithyn Gausen
Roseau

1409 MD 9-0

L Schrupp
PERA

L Schrupp
PERA
F 0:25

Loser of 1408

D Knapp
DERI

1544 3RD

Loser of 1409
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Aiden Samuelson
Crookston

A Samuelso
CROO

H Oelfke
FRAZ

C Lundquis
HICI

F 1:40

Bye
_ Bye

H Oelfke
FRAZ

1410Henrik Oelfke
Frazee

MD 15-3

C Lundquis
HICI

1578

Jax Bernu
NYM (New York Mills)

1206 F 0:36

Mercedes Klade
Fertile Beltrami

M Klade
FEBE

CHAMPION

Bye
_ Bye

C Lundquis
HICI

1411Raphael Johnson
OTC (Ottertail)

F 0:14

M Klade
FEBE

Carson Lundquist
Hill City

1207 F 0:26

J Bernu
NNYM

Bye

A Samuelso
CROO
F 0:26

J Bernu
NNYM

Loser of _

_

M Klade
FEBE

Bye
1475Loser of 1206

A Samuelso
CROO

Dec 7-2

1545A Samuelso
CROO

Loser of 1411

Bye

3RD

R Johnson
OTOT

Loser of 1410

1476

R Johnson
OTOT

Loser of _

_ J Bernu
NNYM

F 0:22

J Bernu
NNYM

Dec 10-4

Bye

Loser of 1207

R Johnson
OTOT

Loser of 1475

1516 5TH
Loser of 1476
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Reed Rugroden
LAMR

R Rugroden
LAMR

R Rugroden
LAMR
F 0:18

Kinley Saewert
NYM (New York Mills)

1412 F 0:19

J Tessier
BHVP

1579
Ryder Homan

LAMR

CHAMPION

Joshua Tessier
BHVPP

1413 F 1:58

K Saewert
NNYM

K Saewert
NNYM
F 2:42

Loser of 1412

R Homan
LAMR

1546 3RD

Loser of 1413
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Chase Laffin
Jack Pine Savage

C Laffin
JPS

C Laffin
JPS

C Laffin
JPS

F 0:49

Bye
_ Bye

D Lofgren
UUCB

1414Derek Lofgren
UCB (United Clay Becker)

F 1:40

J Sazama
PERH

1580

Dawson Sorvig
Thief River Falls

1208 MD 14-2

Connor Shequen
Mahnomen-Waubun

C Shequen
MAWA

CHAMPION

Bye
_ Bye

J Sazama
PERH

1415Jax Wakonabo
Deer River

F 0:49

D Sorvig
TRF

Joseph Sazama
Perham

1209 F 0:29

D Sorvig
TRF

Bye

D Lofgren
UUCB

Dec 9-5

D Sorvig
TRF

Loser of _

_

C Shequen
MAWA

Bye
1477Loser of 1208

D Lofgren
UUCB

UTB 1-0

1547D Lofgren
UUCB

Loser of 1415

Bye

3RD

J Wakonabo
DERI

Loser of 1414

1478

J Wakonabo
DERI

Loser of _

_ C Shequen
MAWA

F 0:36

C Shequen
MAWA
F 0:32

Bye

Loser of 1209

J Wakonabo
DERI

Loser of 1477

1517 5TH
Loser of 1478
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Bye

Bye

C Ramirez
PARA

C Bergstro
MAWA
F 1:33

Bye
_ Bye

C Ramirez
PARA

_Mason Seifert
Deer River

Bye

C Bergstro
MAWA

1581

Chris Mi Ramirez Will
Park Rapids

1210 F 1:54

Dawson Griebe
Park Rapids

R Swedberg
BCLB

CHAMPION

Ryker Swedberg
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena

1211 F 2:59

C Bergstro
MAWA

1416
Bye

TF 15-0 (1:57)

R Swedberg
BCLB

Caleb Bergstrom
Mahnomen-Waubun

_ Bye

M Seifert
DERI

Bye

D Griebe
PARA
F 2:10

M Seifert
DERI

Loser of _

_

R Swedberg
BCLB

Bye
1479Loser of 1210

D Griebe
PARA

F 0:43

1548
Bye

Loser of 1416

D Griebe
PARA

3RD

D Griebe
PARA

Loser of _

1480

Bye

Loser of 1211

_ M Seifert
DERI

Bye

M Seifert
DERI
Bye

Bye

Loser of _

Bye

Loser of 1479

1518 5TH
Loser of 1480

3rd - 4th 1552026 NYWA REGION 5 INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT



Kashton Hormann
Summit Wrestling Academy

K Hormann
SWA

K Hormann
SWA

K Hormann
SWA

Dec 3-0

Colter Beckett
Brainerd

68 TF 19-2 (1:21)

R Zutter
NNYM

283Ryker Zutter
NYM (New York Mills)

F 1:42

L White
DELA

463

Kaiden Miller
LAMR

69 MD 14-3

Remmik Wiskow
Greenbush

J Kruchows
WALK

CHAMPION

Jayson Kruchowski
Walker

70 Dec 6-3

L White
DELA

284Liam White
Detroit Lakes

MD 10-0

K Miller
LAMR

Jackson Hunke
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek)

71 Dec 7-1

K Miller
LAMR

C Beckett
BRAI

J Hunke
WWDC
MD 10-1

K Miller
LAMR

Loser of 68

189

J Kruchows
WALK

Dec 8-2
347Loser of 69

J Hunke
WWDC

MD 15-1

433R Zutter
NNYM

Loser of 284

R Wiskow
GREE

3RD

J Hunke
WWDC

Loser of 283

348

J Hunke
WWDC

Loser of 70

190 J Kruchows
WALK

F 1:23

J Kruchows
WALK

TF 16-0 (1:59)

MD 12-1

Loser of 71

R Zutter
NNYM

Loser of 347

405 5TH
Loser of 348
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Logan Freeman
Walker

L Freeman, WALK

L Freeman, WALK

B Berg, GREE

B Berg
GREE

Dec 2-0

Bye _

C Kirby, BEMI

Bye

72Owen Hynek
Grand Rapids

B Berg, GREE

Dec 6-3

285

Calvin Kirby
Bemidji 1 MD 9-0

R Pulak, BRAI

Reed Pulak
Brainerd F 2:46

M Adkins, BEMI

464

Eli Bettis
BHVPP 2

B Berg, GREE

Dec 3-0

73Cygnus Walz
Staples MD 8-0

Bennett Berg
Greenbush 3 F 2:00

C Huda, MAWA

Camdyn Huda
Mahnomen-Waubun

M Adkins, BEMI

CHAMPION

Bye _

M Adkins, BEMI

Bye

74Finn Tholen
Grand Rapids

M Schwartz, ROCO

TF 15-0 (2:00)

286

Mason Adkins
Bemidji 4 F 0:55

M Schwartz, ROCO

Radly Pulak
Brainerd SV 5-2

L Freeman, WALK

Mason Schwartz
Rocori 5

K Niemi, DGF

Dec 1-0

75
Bye UTB 7-6

L Freeman, WALK

M Schwartz
ROCO
Dec 4-1

Kane Niemi
DGF _ Bye

K Niemi, DGF

M Schwartz, ROCO
Loser of 349 406

Bye
K Niemi, DGF

5TH
Loser of 350

K Niemi, DGF
O Hynek, GRRA

Loser of 75 191

K Niemi, DGF

Loser of 285

349
O Hynek, GRRA
Loser of _ _

C Walz, STAP

F 1:33

195

F 2:39

R Pulak, BRAI

434

Bye

C Huda, MAWA

K Niemi
DGF

Dec 6-1

E Bettis, BHVP

Loser of 1 MD 11-0

R Pulak, BRAI

C Walz, STAP
Loser of 74 192

C Walz, STAP
Loser of 2 76 TF 15-0 (2:56)

R Pulak, BRAI

F 2:54

F Tholen, GRRA
Bye

Loser of 3

3RD

F Tholen, GRRA
Loser of _ _

R Pulak, BRAI
Bye 193

R Pulak, BRAI

Loser of 4

R Pulak, BRAI

F 0:48

196
Loser of 73

R Pulak, BRAI
Bye
Loser of 5 _

M Schwartz, ROCO

Dec 1-0
350

C Kirby, BEMI
Bye 194

Loser of _ Dec 4-2 Dec 7-1
Loser of 72 Loser of 286
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Charlie Jarva
Grand Rapids

C Jarva, GRRA

L Lashinsk, HOLD

L Thom, SART

L Thom
SART

Dec 6-0

Bye _

L Lashinsk, HOLD

Bye

77Logan Lashinski
Holdingford

L Thom, SART

Dec 8-3

287

Roman Klatt
Crosby Ironton 6 TF 15-0 (2:00)

D Green, NNYM

Drake Green
NYM (New York Mills) F 2:45

H Bishop, PARA

465

Bye _

L Thom, SART

Bye

78
Bye TF 17-0 (2:08)

Liam Thom
Sartell _ Bye

H Bishop, PARA

Heston Bishop
Park Rapids

H Bishop, PARA

CHAMPION

Bye _

S Lehmann, NNYM

Bye

79
Bye

M Geiser, NNYM

F 2:00

288

Scott Lehmann
NYM (New York Mills) _ Bye

M Geiser, NNYM

Leo Nichols
Roseau Dec 7-3

S Lehmann, NNYM

Maximus Geiser
NYM (New York Mills) 7

F Buttenho, LIFA

F 0:43

80
Bye F 0:50

L Lashinsk, HOLD

C Jarva
GRRA
F 0:58

Frederic Buttenhoff
Little Falls _ Bye

F Buttenho, LIFA

C Jarva, GRRA
Loser of 351 407

Bye
F Buttenho, LIFA

5TH
Loser of 352

L Lashinsk, HOLD
R Klatt, CRIR

Loser of 80 197

S Lehmann, NNYM

Loser of 287

351
R Klatt, CRIR
Loser of _ _

S Lehmann, NNYM

Dec 7-6

199

MD 13-2

M Geiser, NNYM

435

Bye

S Lehmann, NNYM

M Geiser
NNYM

Dec 7-0

Bye

Loser of 6 F 1:29

C Jarva, GRRA

Bye
Loser of 79 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

D Green, NNYM

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

D Green, NNYM
Bye _

L Nichols, ROSE

Loser of _

C Jarva, GRRA

Bye

200
Loser of 78

L Nichols, ROSE
Bye
Loser of 7 _

M Geiser, NNYM

Dec 8-2
352

C Jarva, GRRA
Bye 198

Loser of _ TF 17-0 (2:33) MD 11-3
Loser of 77 Loser of 288
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Teeg Mursu
NYM (New York Mills)

T Mursu, NNYM

Q Schuldt, MONT

Q Schuldt, MONT

Q Schuldt
MONT

TF 15-0 (1:22)

Bye _

Q Schuldt, MONT

Bye

81Jeffrey Allery
Bemidji

C Krumrei, GRRA

F 1:48

289

QC Schuldt
Montevideo 8 TF 16-0 (2:00)

C Krumrei, GRRA

Conner Krumrei
Grand Rapids TF 15-0 (2:35)

P Theis, HOLD

466

Dekker Eidenschink
Detroit Lakes 9

P Cash, CRIR

Dec 4-2

82Pacey Cash
Crosby Ironton F 0:43

Ryker Weite
Staples 10 Dec 6-1

J Wegschei, NNYM

Jade Wegscheid
NYM (New York Mills)

J Wegschei, NNYM

CHAMPION
Micah Uhlir

Fosston-Bagley Brawlers 11

L Sistad, DGF

MD 11-0

83Cody Nelson
Aitkin

P Theis, HOLD

MD 13-0

290

Liam Sistad
DGF 12 F 0:24

P Theis, HOLD

Aleeah Strand
Bronco Wrestling Club F 0:31

L Sistad, DGF

Peter Theis
Holdingford 13

K Hager, GRRA

F 0:17

84Easton Barnes
Frazee TF 15-0 (2:17)

C Krumrei, GRRA

T Mursu
NNYM
F 0:32

Kenzie Hager
Grand Rapids 14 Dec 6-1

K Hager, GRRA

T Mursu, NNYM
Loser of 353 408

Bye
K Hager, GRRA

5TH
Loser of 354

C Krumrei, GRRA
J Allery, BEMI

Loser of 84 201

L Sistad, DGF

Loser of 289

353
J Allery, BEMI
Loser of _ _

L Sistad, DGF

UTB 9-9

205

Dec 13-10

J Wegschei, NNYM

436

Bye

L Sistad, DGF

J Wegschei
NNYM

TF 15-0 (2:31)

D Eidensch, DELA

Loser of 8 TF 18-0 (2:00)

T Mursu, NNYM

D Eidensch, DELA
Loser of 83 202

R Weite, STAP
Loser of 9 85 Dec 6-3

M Uhlir, FBB

Dec 4-2

M Uhlir, FBB
M Uhlir, FBB

Loser of 10

3RD

C Nelson, AITK
Loser of 11 86

P Cash, CRIR
F 0:45 203

A Strand, BWC

Loser of 12

T Mursu, NNYM

Dec 6-0

206
Loser of 82

E Barnes, FRAZ
E Barnes, FRAZ
Loser of 13 87

J Wegschei, NNYM

TF 17-0 (2:15)
354

T Mursu, NNYM
F 0:40 204

Loser of 14 MD 13-2 MD 9-0
Loser of 81 Loser of 290
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Jase Lewis
Bemidji

J Lewis, BEMI

S Aultman, GRRA

S Aultman, GRRA

S Aultman
GRRA
F 1:24

Bye _

S Aultman, GRRA

Bye

88Solomon Aultman
Grand Rapids

A Linn, BEMI

MD 10-2

291

Damon Nason
Deer River 15 TF 15-0 (2:00)

A Linn, BEMI

Autumn Linn
Bemidji F 1:00

C Konickso, EGF

467

Reed Ludovissie
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) 16

T Eidensch, DELA

Dec 2-0

89Waylon Rasmussen
Bronco Wrestling Club Dec 7-0

Tatten Eidenschink
Detroit Lakes 17 F 0:50

W Aho, UUNC

Leonard Wavrin
Bemidji

C Konickso, EGF

CHAMPION
Wes Aho

UNC (United North Central 18

C Konickso, EGF

TF 17-0 (2:48)

90Caleb Konickson
East Grand Forks

J Kruchows, WALK

Dec 6-3

292

Jenner Hoadley
Pelican Rapids 19 F 2:44

F Wolf, GRRA

Fenn Wolf
Grand Rapids Dec 9-3

A Linn, BEMI

Liam Defoe
Little Falls 20

J Kruchows, WALK

Dec 9-4

91
Bye F 2:32

A Linn, BEMI

J Kruchows
WALK

Dec 2-0
Jaydon Kruchowski

Walker _ Bye

F Wolf, GRRA

J Kruchows, WALK
Loser of 355 409

Bye
F Wolf, GRRA

5TH
Loser of 356

W Aho, UUNC
D Nason, DERI

Loser of 91 207

W Aho, UUNC

Loser of 291

355
D Nason, DERI
Loser of _ _

W Aho, UUNC

F 1:55

211

Dec 4-3

J Lewis, BEMI

437

Bye

W Aho, UUNC

J Lewis
BEMI
F 2:16

R Ludoviss, WWDC

Loser of 15 F 0:43

J Lewis, BEMI

R Ludoviss, WWDC
Loser of 90 208

W Rasmusse, BWC
Loser of 16 92 MD 12-2

J Hoadley, PERA

F 0:22

J Hoadley, PERA
L Wavrin, BEMI

Loser of 17

3RD

J Hoadley, PERA
Loser of 18 93

T Eidensch, DELA
F 0:44 209

L Defoe, LIFA

Loser of 19

J Lewis, BEMI

Dec 5-0

212
Loser of 89

L Defoe, LIFA
Bye
Loser of 20 _

J Kruchows, WALK

MD 13-3
356

J Lewis, BEMI
Bye 210

Loser of _ MD 11-3 F 0:45
Loser of 88 Loser of 292
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Isaac Morin
Bemidji

I Morin, BEMI

I Morin, BEMI

I Morin, BEMI

I Morin
BEMI

MD 10-0

Bye _

C Cannon, NNYM

Bye

94Chavez Cannon
NYM (New York Mills)

N Kruchows, TRF

MD 15-2

293

Isaak Bjorhus
Detroit Lakes 21 F 0:20

N Kruchows, TRF

Noah Kruchowski
Thief River Falls MD 11-0

E Roiko, PERH

468

Logan Rach
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) 22

M Fontenot, AAWC

F 1:00

95Macey Fontenot
AAWC F 0:34

Oliver Jack
Roseau 23 F 0:35

E Roiko, PERH

Walker Tervonen
Bemidji

E Roiko, PERH

CHAMPION
Ephraim Roiko

Perham 24

K Martinez, BRAI

F 1:42

96Korbyn Martinez
Brainerd

V Schermer, GRRA

Dec 7-2

294

Colton Zentgraf
DGF 25 TF 16-0 (2:52)

T Gottwalt, PIER

Leo Rudnik
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers F 0:34

N Kruchows, TRF

Trenton Gottwalt
Pierz 26

V Schermer, GRRA

Dec 7-5

97Dalton Jares
BHVPP TF 16-0 (3:00)

N Kruchows, TRF

N Kruchows
TRF

F 0:47
Victor Schermerhorn

Grand Rapids 27 F 0:52

T Gottwalt, PIER

V Schermer, GRRA
Loser of 357 410

Bye
T Gottwalt, PIER

5TH
Loser of 358

K Martinez, BRAI
I Bjorhus, DELA

Loser of 97 213

K Martinez, BRAI

Loser of 293

357
I Bjorhus, DELA
Loser of _ _

K Martinez, BRAI

F 2:48

217

MD 11-2

C Cannon, NNYM

438

Bye

K Martinez, BRAI

K Martinez
BRAI

Dec 8-1

L Rach, WWDC

Loser of 21 TF 16-0 (1:57)

C Cannon, NNYM

L Rach, WWDC
Loser of 96 214

O Jack, ROSE
Loser of 22 98 F 0:40

C Zentgraf, DGF

F 0:46

C Zentgraf, DGF
W Tervonen, BEMI

Loser of 23

3RD

C Zentgraf, DGF
Loser of 24 99

M Fontenot, AAWC
F 2:46 215

L Rudnik, FBB

Loser of 25

C Cannon, NNYM

F 1:12

218
Loser of 95

L Rudnik, FBB
D Jares, BHVP
Loser of 26 100

V Schermer, GRRA

MD 9-0
358

C Cannon, NNYM
SV 8-5 216

Loser of 27 F 0:12 F 0:49
Loser of 94 Loser of 294
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Jaynes Hedman
Detroit Lakes

J Hedman, DELA

S Bieber, BEMI

S Bieber, BEMI

S Bieber
BEMI

MD 15-2

Sterling Klade
Fertile Beltrami 28

S Bieber, BEMI

Dec 3-0

101Caleb Bergsnev
Greenbush

T Wolf, GRRA

TF 17-1 (1:56)

295

Samuel Bieber
Bemidji 29 Dec 9-4

T Wolf, GRRA

Tucker Wolf
Grand Rapids F 1:50

M Woodard, MOOR

469

Levi Davidson
Jack Pine Savage 30

M Woitalla, BRAI

F 0:51

102Pierson Chase
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena MD 14-0

Maverick Woitalla
Brainerd 31 F 0:51

D Turner, CRIR

Daniel Turner
Crosby Ironton

M Woodard, MOOR

CHAMPION
Callan Neumann
Royalton-Upsala 32

M Woodard, MOOR

F 2:19

103Mac Woodard
Moorhead

D Kneisl, BHVP

Dec 7-2

296

Jamesen Hansen
Staples 33 MD 8-0

D Kneisl, BHVP

Hank krumwiede
DGF Dec 10-4

T Wolf, GRRA

Devon Kneisl
BHVPP 34

C Anderson, FBB

MD 15-4

104Dash Guddeck
Hibbing TF 20-2 (2:43)

T Wolf, GRRA

T Wolf
GRRA

TF 18-3 (2:00)
Clayton Anderson

Fosston-Bagley Brawlers 35 Dec 2-0

C Bergsnev, GREE

D Kneisl, BHVP
Loser of 359 411

S Klade, FEBE
C Anderson, FBB

5TH
Loser of 360

C Bergsnev, GREE
C Bergsnev, GREE

Loser of 104 219

C Bergsnev, GREE

Loser of 295

359
C Bergsnev, GREE
Loser of 28 105

D Turner, CRIR

F 1:53

223

F 2:14

M Woitalla, BRAI

439

F 2:00

D Turner, CRIR

M Woitalla
BRAI

Dec 4-2

L Davidson, JPS

Loser of 29 Dec 7-4

M Woitalla, BRAI

P Chase, BCLB
Loser of 103 220

P Chase, BCLB
Loser of 30 106 MD 8-0

M Woitalla, BRAI

F 1:57

C Neumann, ROUP
C Neumann, ROUP

Loser of 31

3RD

J Hansen, STAP
Loser of 32 107

M Woitalla, BRAI
Dec 10-6 221

H krumwied, DGF

Loser of 33

J Hedman, DELA

TF 18-2 (2:39)

224
Loser of 102

H krumwied, DGF
D Guddeck, HIBB
Loser of 34 108

D Kneisl, BHVP

Dec 5-3
360

J Hedman, DELA
TF 16-0 (2:38) 222

Loser of 35 TF 17-1 (2:00) Dec 9-2
Loser of 101 Loser of 296
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Corbin Skerik
Bemidji

C Skerik
BEMI

C Skerik
BEMI

E Oksness
PERH

Dec 3-0

Bye
_ Bye

D Berg
GREE

297Isaiah Perez
Pelican Rapids

MD 11-1

E Oksness
PERH

470

Dominic Berg
Greenbush

109 F 0:42

Edwin Oksness
Perham

E Oksness
PERH

CHAMPION

Bye
_ Bye

E Rakabika
DERI

298
Bye

TF 15-0 (2:52)

E Rakabika
DERI

Ethan Rakabikabi
Deer River

_ Bye

I Perez
PERA

Bye

D Berg
GREE
F 1:00

I Perez
PERA

Loser of _

_

E Rakabika
DERI

Bye
361Loser of 109

D Berg
GREE

Dec 16-9

440D Berg
GREE

Loser of 298

Bye

3RD

Bye

Loser of 297

_

Bye

Loser of _

_ I Perez
PERA

Bye

I Perez
PERA
Bye

Bye

Loser of _

Bye

Loser of 361

412 5TH
Loser of _
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Cylas Fontaine
Crookston

C Fontaine, CROO

B Hutchins, GRRA

B Hutchins, GRRA

B Hutchins
GRRA
F 1:41

Bye _

B Hutchins, GRRA

Bye

110Jacob Como
Bemidji

O Bedard, TRF

F 0:43

299

Bode Hutchinson
Grand Rapids 36 F 0:34

O Bedard, TRF

Colt Holmquist
UNC (United North Central F 0:22

C Determan, FEBE

471

Oliver Bedard
Thief River Falls 37

H Price, FEFA

Dec 9-5

111Logan Hovda
Roseau F 0:49

Harmon Price
Fergus Falls 38 Dec 6-4

T Skibicki, ROSE

Brekken Pearson
Crosby Ironton

T Skibicki, ROSE

CHAMPION
Tianna Skibicki

Roseau 39

J Eifert, FEFA

F 2:45

112Noah Bachmann
Frazee

C Determan, FEBE

Dec 1-0

300

Jameson Eifert
Fergus Falls 40 F 1:44

J Monke, DGF

Jacob Monke
DGF Dec 6-1

L Hovda, ROSE

Briggs Geiser
NYM (New York Mills) 41

C Determan, FEBE

Dec 3-2

113
Bye F 0:20

O Bedard, TRF

T Skibicki
ROSE

Dec 5-3
Camden Determan

Fertile Beltrami _ Bye

J Como, BEMI

T Skibicki, ROSE
Loser of 362 413

Bye
J Monke, DGF

5TH
Loser of 363

O Bedard, TRF
J Como, BEMI

Loser of 113 225

L Hovda, ROSE

Loser of 299

362
J Como, BEMI
Loser of _ _

L Hovda, ROSE

TF 16-0 (3:00)

229

Dec 9-8

H Price, FEFA

441

Bye

J Eifert, FEFA

H Price
FEFA

Dec 8-2

C Holmquis, UUNC

Loser of 36 Dec 9-7

H Price, FEFA

L Hovda, ROSE
Loser of 112 226

L Hovda, ROSE
Loser of 37 114 MD 10-1

H Price, FEFA

Dec 15-9

N Bachmann, FRAZ
B Pearson, CRIR

Loser of 38

3RD

N Bachmann, FRAZ
Loser of 39 115

H Price, FEFA
SV 9-6 227

B Geiser, NNYM

Loser of 40

C Fontaine, CROO

Dec 8-4

230
Loser of 111

B Geiser, NNYM
Bye
Loser of 41 _

T Skibicki, ROSE

F 0:57
363

C Fontaine, CROO
Bye 228

Loser of _ Dec 13-6 Dec 3-0
Loser of 110 Loser of 300
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Jacoby Nelson
UCB (United Clay Becker)

J Nelson, UUCB

W Oksness, PERH

W Oksness, PERH

T Chapman
DELA

Dec 6-0

Forrest Simon
Mahnomen-Waubun 42

W Oksness, PERH

MD 12-0

116Will Oksness
Perham

H Lenarz, AITK

TF 15-0 (1:19)

301

Elias Hessig
UNC (United North Central 43 TF 15-0 (2:30)

H Lenarz, AITK

Hunter Lenarz
Aitkin F 2:00

T Chapman, DELA

472

Trevor Wilson
Grand Rapids 44

R Spears, BCLB

MD 13-4

117Ethan Fjeld
Moorhead TF 17-2 (2:29)

Riley Spears
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena 45 MD 11-2

I Wehseler, BRAI

Isaac Wehseler
Brainerd

I Wehseler, BRAI

CHAMPION
Vincent Jenkins
Pelican Rapids 46

E Anderson, HOLD

F 2:36

118Truman Steinbrenner
Fergus Falls

T Chapman, DELA

Dec 6-0

302

Emry Anderson
Holdingford 47 Dec 4-3

T Chapman, DELA

Tanner Peterson
UNC (United North Central Dec 7-3

H Lenarz, AITK

Theodore Chapman
Detroit Lakes 48

C Whitney, GRRA

TF 16-1 (1:28)

119Chael Whitney
Grand Rapids F 0:59

H Lenarz, AITK

H Lenarz
AITK

TF 18-1 (3:00)
Aaron Freeberg

Bronco Wrestling Club 49 F 1:56

E Hessig, UUNC

R Spears, BCLB
Loser of 364 414

F Simon, MAWA
C Whitney, GRRA

5TH
Loser of 365

T Wilson, GRRA
E Hessig, UUNC

Loser of 119 231

T Wilson, GRRA

Loser of 301

364
E Hessig, UUNC
Loser of 42 120

T Wilson, GRRA

F 2:50

235

SV 3-0

I Wehseler, BRAI

442

F 0:42

E Anderson, HOLD

I Wehseler
BRAI

MD 10-2

T Wilson, GRRA

Loser of 43 F 0:41

R Spears, BCLB

T Wilson, GRRA
Loser of 118 232

E Fjeld, MOOR
Loser of 44 121 F 0:25

R Spears, BCLB

F 1:28

T Steinbre, FEFA
V Jenkins, PERA

Loser of 45

3RD

T Steinbre, FEFA
Loser of 46 122

R Spears, BCLB
MD 14-2 233

T Peterson, UUNC

Loser of 47

A Freeberg, BWC

F 0:34

236
Loser of 117

A Freeberg, BWC
A Freeberg, BWC
Loser of 48 123

I Wehseler, BRAI

TF 16-1 (2:48)
365

J Nelson, UUCB
MD 11-0 234

Loser of 49 MD 11-1 F 0:51
Loser of 116 Loser of 302
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Everett Sangren
LAMR

E Sangren, LAMR

E Sangren, LAMR

B Bernu, NNYM

B Bernu
NNYM
F 0:35

Bye _

Z Armendar, TRF

Bye

124Hudson Thell
Holdingford

B Bernu, NNYM

Dec 1-0

303

Zaine Armendariz
Thief River Falls 50 Dec 8-1

C Kent, BHVP

Hayden Coatsworth
Grand Rapids F 1:11

C Perman, UUCB

473

Carter Kent
BHVPP 51

B Bernu, NNYM

MD 8-0

125Kamden Lessard
Crookston F 1:22

Brody Bernu
NYM (New York Mills) 52 F 0:13

C Sundby, BHVP

Carson Sundby
BHVPP

C Perman, UUCB

CHAMPION

Bye _

C Perman, UUCB

Bye

126Zaydyn Gladue
Deer River

K Ward, GRRA

Dec 8-4

304

Caden Perman
UCB (United Clay Becker) 53 TF 16-1 (2:38)

M Hoppe, BHVP

Maverick Hoppe
BHVPP MD 9-0

E Sangren, LAMR

Jackson Tisdell
Bemidji 54

K Ward, GRRA

F 0:48

127
Bye SV 3-0

E Sangren, LAMR

K Ward
GRRA
F 2:12

Kash Ward
Grand Rapids _ Bye

H Thell, HOLD

K Ward, GRRA
Loser of 366 415

Bye
M Hoppe, BHVP

5TH
Loser of 367

H Thell, HOLD
H Thell, HOLD

Loser of 127 237

H Thell, HOLD

Loser of 303

366
H Thell, HOLD
Loser of _ _

C Sundby, BHVP

Dec 5-2

241

F 2:46

Z Armendar, TRF

443

Bye

C Sundby, BHVP

Z Armendar
TRF

Dec 5-3

H Coatswor, GRRA

Loser of 50 Dec 6-3

Z Armendar, TRF

K Lessard, CROO
Loser of 126 238

K Lessard, CROO
Loser of 51 128 F 1:12

C Kent, BHVP

MD 12-3

Z Gladue, DERI
Bye

Loser of 52

3RD

Z Gladue, DERI
Loser of _ _

C Kent, BHVP
Bye 239

J Tisdell, BEMI

Loser of 53

Z Armendar, TRF

MD 11-0

242
Loser of 125

J Tisdell, BEMI
Bye
Loser of 54 _

K Ward, GRRA

F 0:17
367

Z Armendar, TRF
Bye 240

Loser of _ TF 23-7 (3:00) Dec 7-0
Loser of 124 Loser of 304
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Isaac Davis
UNC (United North Central

I Davis, UUNC

I Davis, UUNC

C Voigt, GRRA

L Hagen
HIBB

MD 14-1

Bye _

J Kresl, FEBE

Bye

129Talen Pemberton
Bemidji

C Voigt, GRRA

TF 18-0 (2:00)

305

Jacob Kresl
Fertile Beltrami 55 F 1:00

J Jorud, FRAZ

Jett Jorud
Frazee MD 12-2

L Hagen, HIBB

474

Bye _

C Voigt, GRRA

Bye

130
Bye F 0:47

Conor Voigt
Grand Rapids _ Bye

L Hagen, HIBB

Lane Hagen
Hibbing

L Hagen, HIBB

CHAMPION

Bye _

C Jensen, DGF

Bye

131
Bye

G Curtis, UUNC

F 1:19

306

Cooper Jensen
DGF _ Bye

R Peterson, GREE

Ryden Peterson
Greenbush F 1:00

C Jensen, DGF

Bye _

G Curtis, UUNC

Bye

132
Bye F 0:55

I Davis, UUNC

J Kresl
FEBE

Dec 6-2
Greyson Curtis

UNC (United North Central _ Bye

R Peterson, GREE

J Kresl, FEBE
Loser of 368 416

Bye
R Peterson, GREE

5TH
Loser of 369

I Davis, UUNC
T Pemberto, BEMI

Loser of 132 243

C Jensen, DGF

Loser of 305

368
T Pemberto, BEMI
Loser of _ _

C Jensen, DGF

F 1:28

244

F 2:00

G Curtis, UUNC

444

Bye

C Jensen, DGF

G Curtis
UUNC
F 1:39

Bye

Loser of 55 F 1:32

J Kresl, FEBE

Bye
Loser of 131 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

J Jorud, FRAZ

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

J Jorud, FRAZ
Bye _

Bye

Loser of _

J Kresl, FEBE

Bye

245
Loser of 130

Bye
Bye
Loser of _ _

G Curtis, UUNC

F 0:56
369

J Kresl, FEBE
Bye _

Loser of _ Bye TF 15-0 (3:00)
Loser of 129 Loser of 306
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Nathanie Tabatt
Staples

N Tabatt
STAP

N Tabatt
STAP

E Boll
CROO
Dec 8-4

Bye
_ Bye

N Slipy
BRAI

307Nicholas Slipy
Brainerd

MD 10-0

E Boll
CROO

475

John Cervantes
Jack Pine Savage

133 Dec 10-7

Eli Boll
Crookston

E Boll
CROO

CHAMPION

Blake Saice
Frazee

134 Dec 3-0

C Libson
BRAI

308
Bye

Dec 13-8

C Libson
BRAI

Colton Libson
Brainerd

_ Bye

J Cervante
JPS

Bye

C Libson
BRAI

Dec 8-4

J Cervante
JPS

Loser of _

_

C Libson
BRAI

Bye
370Loser of 133

B Saice
FRAZ

Dec 4-1

445N Slipy
BRAI

Loser of 308

B Saice
FRAZ

3RD

B Saice
FRAZ

Loser of 307

371

Bye

Loser of 134

_ J Cervante
JPS

Dec 8-6

J Cervante
JPS

F 1:33

Bye

Loser of _

N Slipy
BRAI

Loser of 370

417 5TH
Loser of 371
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Jace Frislie
Greenbush

J Frislie
GREE

J Frislie
GREE
F 0:24

Bye

_ Bye

R Hanevold
FBB

476
Alex Freudenrich

Mahnomen-Waubun

CHAMPION

Ryker Hanevold
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers

309 Dec 2-1

Bye
A Freudenr

MAWA
Bye

Loser of _

A Freudenr
MAWA

_ 3RD

Loser of 309

2026 NYWA REGION 5 INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT5th - 6th 140



Peyton Summers
BHVPP

P Summers
BHVP

A Lundquis
HICI

O Erickson
DERI

Dec 5-3

Bye
_ Bye

A Lundquis
HICI

310Austin Lundquist
Hill City

Dec 10-4

O Erickson
DERI

477

Dewaine Thomas
Mahnomen-Waubun

135 Dec 9-8

James Arnold
LAMR

H Nelson
DGF

CHAMPION

Hayden Nelson
DGF

136 F 1:48

O Erickson
DERI

311Stetson Hoppe
BHVPP

F 1:56

H Nelson
DGF

Oliver Erickson
Deer River

137 Dec 6-0

D Thomas
MAWA

Bye

H Nelson
DGF

F 1:19

D Thomas
MAWA

Loser of _

_

H Nelson
DGF

Bye
372Loser of 135

P Summers
BHVP

MD 10-0

446P Summers
BHVP

Loser of 311

J Arnold
LAMR

3RD

S Hoppe
BHVP

Loser of 310

373

S Hoppe
BHVP

Loser of 136

246 D Thomas
MAWA

Dec 9-2

S Hoppe
BHVP
MD 9-0

Dec 3-0

Loser of 137

S Hoppe
BHVP

Loser of 372

418 5TH
Loser of 373
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Ella Saewert
NYM (New York Mills)

E Saewert, NNYM

R Erickson, MOOR

R Erickson, MOOR

J Allery
BEMI

Dec 2-0

Bye _

R Erickson, MOOR

Bye

138Clara Breckenridge
Glyndon-Felton Elementary

K Skersick, FRAZ

TF 16-1 (2:50)

312

Reece Erickson
Moorhead 56 F 0:22

K Skersick, FRAZ

Kameron Skersick
Frazee MD 10-0

J Allery, BEMI

478

Bye _

C White Jr, DERI

Bye

139
Bye F 1:42

Christop White Jr.
Deer River _ Bye

P Caldwell, STAP

Preston Caldwell
Staples

J Allery, BEMI

CHAMPION

Bye _

J Allery, BEMI

Bye

140
Bye

D Soyring, MAWA

F 1:28

313

Joey Allery
Bemidji _ Bye

D Soyring, MAWA

Destin Soyring
Mahnomen-Waubun F 0:37

K Skersick, FRAZ

Alex Alger
Grand Rapids 57

Z Ballard, WALK

F 2:42

141
Bye F 2:19

K Skersick, FRAZ

K Skersick
FRAZ

Dec 4-3
Zacharia Ballard

Walker _ Bye

Z Ballard, WALK

D Soyring, MAWA
Loser of 374 419

Bye
Z Ballard, WALK

5TH
Loser of 375

P Caldwell, STAP
C Breckenr, GFE

Loser of 141 247

P Caldwell, STAP

Loser of 312

374
C Breckenr, GFE
Loser of _ _

P Caldwell, STAP

F 1:10

249

Dec 8-4

E Saewert, NNYM

447

Bye

P Caldwell, STAP

E Saewert
NNYM
F 1:31

Bye

Loser of 56 MD 11-2

E Saewert, NNYM

Bye
Loser of 140 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

C White Jr, DERI

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

C White Jr, DERI
Bye _

A Alger, GRRA

Loser of _

E Saewert, NNYM

Bye

250
Loser of 139

A Alger, GRRA
Bye
Loser of 57 _

D Soyring, MAWA

F 0:21
375

E Saewert, NNYM
Bye 248

Loser of _ F 2:08 F 0:41
Loser of 138 Loser of 313
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Royal Oyster
BHVPP

R Oyster
BHVP

R Oyster
BHVP

K Gallus
SART
F 1:17

Bye
_ Bye

C Wood
CRIR

314Colton Wood
Crosby Ironton

SV 6-3

K Gallus
SART

479

Sully Samp
Fergus Falls

142 Dec 3-2

Elliott Arvidson
BHVPP

E Arvidson
BHVP

CHAMPION

Bye
_ Bye

K Gallus
SART

315
Bye

F 0:45

S Samp
FEFA

Kamden Gallus
Sartell

_ Bye

S Samp
FEFA

Bye

C Wood
CRIR

TF 18-0 (3:00)

S Samp
FEFA

Loser of _

_

E Arvidson
BHVP

Bye
376Loser of 142

C Wood
CRIR

MD 14-2

448C Wood
CRIR

Loser of 315

Bye

3RD

Bye

Loser of 314

_

Bye

Loser of _

_ E Arvidson
BHVP

Bye

E Arvidson
BHVP
Bye

Bye

Loser of _

Bye

Loser of 376

420 5TH
Loser of _
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Jackson Schneeberger
Fergus Falls

R Leach
STAP

J Hoard
GRRA

J Hoard
GRRA

MD 11-2

Reed Leach
Staples

143 F 0:57

J Hoard
GRRA

316Cooper Borland
Bemidji

Dec 7-1

J Skoog
UUNC

480

James Hoard
Grand Rapids

144 TF 16-0 (2:57)

Jack Skoog
UNC (United North Central

J Skoog
UUNC

CHAMPION

Piston Georges
BHVPP

145 Dec 9-3

J Eaglefea
MAWA

317Zane Leach
Staples

MD 9-0

C Borland
BEMI

Joie Eaglefeather
Mahnomen-Waubun

146 MD 9-1

C Borland
BEMI

J Schneebe
FEFA

R Leach
STAP

Dec 5-2

C Borland
BEMI

Loser of 143

251

J Eaglefea
MAWA

SV 7-4
377Loser of 144

R Leach
STAP

F 3:51

449R Leach
STAP

Loser of 317

P Georges
BHVP

3RD

P Georges
BHVP

Loser of 316

378

Z Leach
STAP

Loser of 145

252 J Eaglefea
MAWA

MD 17-6

P Georges
BHVP

Dec 8-5

F 2:20

Loser of 146

P Georges
BHVP

Loser of 377

421 5TH
Loser of 378
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Jaxon Kapphahn
Roseau

J Toyli
BHVP

T Ashman
LAMR

SV 13-10

Jacob Toyli
BHVPP

318 TF 16-1 (4:30)

T Ashman
LAMR

481
Tristan Ashman

LAMR

CHAMPION

Kolt Ragels
Bemidji

319 F 1:05

J Kapphahn
ROSE

K Ragels
BEMI
F 1:16

Loser of 318

K Ragels
BEMI

450 3RD

Loser of 319

2026 NYWA REGION 5 INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT7th - 8th 90



George Jones
Fergus Falls

G Jones, FEFA

L Schillin, BHVP

L Schillin, BHVP

L Schillin
BHVP
SV 9-6

Bye _

L Schillin, BHVP

Bye

147Avery Kimball
Park Rapids

B Foltz, DELA

F 2:42

320

Luke Schilling
BHVPP 58 MD 10-0

B Foltz, DELA

Braxten Foltz
Detroit Lakes Dec 7-2

G Zimmerma, PIER

482

Calvin Holmquist
UNC (United North Central 59

J Kruchows, RLOK

F 2:51

148Jackson Kruchowski
RLCC/Oklee TF 20-1 (3:23)

Elias Nelson
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) 60 Dec 11-9

J Henry, BCLB

John Henry
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena

J Henry, BCLB

CHAMPION

Bye _

T Thunshel, GRRA

Bye

149Anika Bostic
BHVPP

G Zimmerma, PIER

F 2:46

321

Ty Thunshelle
Grand Rapids 61 F 2:58

L Udermann, FOLE

Michael Kratzke
Perham F 1:24

E Nelson, WWDC

Luke Udermann
Foley 62

G Zimmerma, PIER

SV 8-5

150
Bye TF 18-2 (4:21)

B Foltz, DELA

J Kruchows
RLOK
F 1:17

Gabriel Zimmerman
Pierz _ Bye

L Udermann, FOLE

J Kruchows, RLOK
Loser of 379 422

Bye
L Udermann, FOLE

5TH
Loser of 380

B Foltz, DELA
A Kimball, PARA

Loser of 150 253

E Nelson, WWDC

Loser of 320

379
A Kimball, PARA
Loser of _ _

E Nelson, WWDC

MD 17-6

257

MD 12-0

J Henry, BCLB

451

Bye

T Thunshel, GRRA

B Foltz
DELA

Dec 7-6

C Holmquis, UUNC

Loser of 58 MD 8-0

J Kruchows, RLOK

E Nelson, WWDC
Loser of 149 254

E Nelson, WWDC
Loser of 59 151 Dec 7-0

J Kruchows, RLOK

F 2:37

A Bostic, BHVP
Bye

Loser of 60

3RD

A Bostic, BHVP
Loser of _ _

J Kruchows, RLOK
Bye 255

M Kratzke, PERH

Loser of 61

M Kratzke, PERH

F 0:36

258
Loser of 148

M Kratzke, PERH
Bye
Loser of 62 _

J Henry, BCLB

Dec 8-2
380

G Jones, FEFA
Bye 256

Loser of _ F 0:45 Dec 10-8
Loser of 147 Loser of 321
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Easton Trepanier
Bemidji

E Trepanie
BEMI

l jacobson
JPS

l jacobson
JPS

F 2:56

Bye
_ Bye

l jacobson
JPS

322Cale Lindstam
LAMR

Dec 7-1

H Roth
PERH

483

levi jacobson
Jack Pine Savage

152 F 0:54

Brayden Moore
Staples

H Roth
PERH

CHAMPION

Halo Roth
Perham

153 TF 19-2 (3:31)

K Keezer
MAWA

323Keo Keezer
Mahnomen-Waubun

F 2:20

K Keezer
MAWA

Cru Booker
BHVPP

154 TF 15-0 (4:22)

C Lindstam
LAMR

Bye

E Trepanie
BEMI

Dec 6-0

C Lindstam
LAMR

Loser of _

_

K Keezer
MAWA

Bye
381Loser of 152

E Trepanie
BEMI

TF 17-1 (1:47)

452E Trepanie
BEMI

Loser of 323

B Moore
STAP

3RD

C Booker
BHVP

Loser of 322

382

C Booker
BHVP

Loser of 153

259 C Lindstam
LAMR

TF 21-1 (3:20)

C Booker
BHVP

MD 16-3

Dec 9-8

Loser of 154

C Booker
BHVP

Loser of 381

423 5TH
Loser of 382
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Jaxon Pazdernik
Perham

J Pazderni, PERH

J Pazderni, PERH

O Kern, NNYM

O Kern
NNYM
F 2:58

Bye _

T Lind, STAP

Bye

155Lane DeCent
Crosby Ironton

O Kern, NNYM

F 3:52

324

Tim Lind
Staples 63 F 0:43

O Kern, NNYM

Oakley Kern
NYM (New York Mills) F 1:22

I Brunell, UUNC

484

Bye _

L Popp, ROUP

Bye

156
Bye F 0:32

Levi Popp
Royalton-Upsala _ Bye

M CROWDER, ROUP

MAXIMUS CROWDER
Royalton-Upsala

Z Geiser, NNYM

CHAMPION

Bye _

Z Geiser, NNYM

Bye

157
Bye

I Brunell, UUNC

Dec 12-11

325

Zeke Geiser
NYM (New York Mills) _ Bye

I Brunell, UUNC

Isaiah Brunell
UNC (United North Central F 1:15

M CROWDER, ROUP

Bye _

N Block, GRRA

Bye

158
Bye F 0:28

J Pazderni, PERH

M CROWDER
ROUP
F 2:27

Nicholas Block
Grand Rapids _ Bye

N Block, GRRA

Z Geiser, NNYM
Loser of 383 424

Bye
N Block, GRRA

5TH
Loser of 384

J Pazderni, PERH
L DeCent, CRIR

Loser of 158 260

M CROWDER, ROUP

Loser of 324

383
L DeCent, CRIR
Loser of _ _

M CROWDER, ROUP

F 0:53

261

MD 22-14

T Lind, STAP

453

Bye

M CROWDER, ROUP

T Lind
STAP

Dec 7-5

Bye

Loser of 63 F 0:36

T Lind, STAP

Bye
Loser of 157 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

L Popp, ROUP

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

L Popp, ROUP
Bye _

Bye

Loser of _

T Lind, STAP

Bye

262
Loser of 156

Bye
Bye
Loser of _ _

Z Geiser, NNYM

F 3:26
384

T Lind, STAP
Bye _

Loser of _ Bye F 3:37
Loser of 155 Loser of 325
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Tayden Weite
Staples

T Weite
STAP

C Anez
LIFA

C Anez
LIFA

Dec 8-3

Bye
_ Bye

C Anez
LIFA

326Caiden Anez
Little Falls

F 0:59

N Linn
BEMI

485

Luke Hapka
Greenbush

159 MD 13-1

Levi Marsh
NYM (New York Mills)

w Willson
FEFA

CHAMPION

wyatt Willson
Fergus Falls

160 F 1:10

N Linn
BEMI

327Niswi Linn
Bemidji

Dec 5-3

w Willson
FEFA

Easton Berg
Greenbush

161 MD 10-1

L Hapka
GREE

Bye

T Weite
STAP
F 2:07

L Hapka
GREE

Loser of _

_

w Willson
FEFA

Bye
385Loser of 159

T Weite
STAP

Dec 8-4

454T Weite
STAP

Loser of 327

L Marsh
NNYM

3RD

E Berg
GREE

Loser of 326

386

E Berg
GREE

Loser of 160

263 L Hapka
GREE

MD 17-4

E Berg
GREE
MD 8-0

F 3:50

Loser of 161

E Berg
GREE

Loser of 385

425 5TH
Loser of 386
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Joe Kirby
Bemidji

J Kirby
BEMI

J Kirby
BEMI

R Moritz
JPS

F 2:52

Bye
_ Bye

B Flaten
GREE

328Zaiden Lyon
Holdingford

TF 16-0 (3:27)

R Moritz
JPS

486

Benjimin Flaten
Greenbush

162 SV 18-15

Landon Thunselle
Fergus Falls

R Moritz
JPS

CHAMPION

Rylan Moritz
Jack Pine Savage

163 TF 19-4 (1:42)

L Rychner
STAP

329Leiten Rychner
Staples

F 0:48

Z Lyon
HOLD

CJ Anderson
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers

164 Dec 6-1

Z Lyon
HOLD

Bye

B Flaten
GREE
F 4:01

Z Lyon
HOLD

Loser of _

_

L Rychner
STAP

Bye
387Loser of 162

B Flaten
GREE

Dec 7-3

455B Flaten
GREE

Loser of 329

L Thunsell
FEFA

3RD

C Anderson
FBB

Loser of 328

388

C Anderson
FBB

Loser of 163

264 L Rychner
STAP

F 3:41

C Anderson
FBB

F 3:35

MD 8-0

Loser of 164

C Anderson
FBB

Loser of 387

426 5TH
Loser of 388
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Trenton Mattson
UCB (United Clay Becker)

L Aho
UUNC

L Aho
UUNC

L Aho
UUNC

Dec 13-8

Lane Aho
UNC (United North Central

165 TF 18-0 (4:30)

L Moenkedi
HIBB

330Levi Moenkedick
Hibbing

F 0:51

B Moore
WWDC

487

Landon Brekke
RLCC/Oklee

166 TF 16-0 (3:22)

Zeke Spears
Blackduck/Cass Lake Bena

Z Spears
BCLB

CHAMPION

Jaeger Zutter
NYM (New York Mills)

167 F 2:26

B Moore
WWDC

331Braxton Moore
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek)

Dec 6-5

Z Spears
BCLB

Eli Marcum
LAMR

168 Dec 8-1

T Mattson
UUCB

T Mattson
UUCB

E Marcum
LAMR
SV 4-1

L Brekke
RLOK

Loser of 165

265

Z Spears
BCLB

F 1:01
389Loser of 166

E Marcum
LAMR

F 4:19

456L Moenkedi
HIBB

Loser of 331

J Zutter
NNYM

3RD

E Marcum
LAMR

Loser of 330

390

E Marcum
LAMR

Loser of 167

266 T Mattson
UUCB

Dec 8-1

L Moenkedi
HIBB
F 0:18

MD 11-0

Loser of 168

L Moenkedi
HIBB

Loser of 389

427 5TH
Loser of 390
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Alex Waltman
Little Falls

A Waltman, LIFA

A Waltman, LIFA

A Waltman, LIFA

A Waltman
LIFA

Dec 10-4

Bye _

D Sondreal, GREE

Bye

169Deacon Sondreal
Greenbush

E Lewis, BEMI

Dec 4-0

332

Ted Aho
UNC (United North Central 64 F 0:28

E Lewis, BEMI

Eli Lewis
Bemidji Dec 3-2

J Dahl, FBB

488

Bye _

N Jones, GRRA

Bye

170
Bye Dec 6-5

Naethan Jones
Grand Rapids _ Bye

A Becker, BHVP

Autumn Becker
BHVPP

C Wells, LAMR

CHAMPION

Bye _

C Wells, LAMR

Bye

171
Bye

J Dahl, FBB

MD 13-0

333

Chandler Wells
LAMR _ Bye

A Longoria, FEFA

Adrian Longoria
Fergus Falls F 2:21

A Longoria, FEFA

Bye _

J Dahl, FBB

Bye

172
Bye F 0:59

E Lewis, BEMI

C Wells
LAMR
F 2:45

Jon Dahl
Fosston-Bagley Brawlers _ Bye

A Longoria, FEFA

C Wells, LAMR
Loser of 391 428

Bye
A Longoria, FEFA

5TH
Loser of 392

E Lewis, BEMI
T Aho, UUNC

Loser of 172 267

A Longoria, FEFA

Loser of 332

391
T Aho, UUNC
Loser of _ _

A Becker, BHVP

MD 19-5

268

F 3:27

N Jones, GRRA

457

Bye

A Becker, BHVP

N Jones
GRRA

Dec 9-3

Bye

Loser of 64 TF 19-0 (3:13)

N Jones, GRRA

Bye
Loser of 171 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

N Jones, GRRA

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

N Jones, GRRA
Bye _

Bye

Loser of _

D Sondreal, GREE

Bye

269
Loser of 170

Bye
Bye
Loser of _ _

C Wells, LAMR

F 2:33
392

D Sondreal, GREE
Bye _

Loser of _ Bye F 3:00
Loser of 169 Loser of 333
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Colton Heden
Detroit Lakes

C Heden
DELA

I Duberows
BHVP

MD 11-1

Bye

_ Bye

I Duberows
BHVP

489
Isaiah Duberowski

BHVPP

CHAMPION

Jordan Hodgson
Grand Rapids

334 MD 20-7

Bye
J Hodgson

GRRA
Bye

Loser of _

J Hodgson
GRRA

_ 3RD

Loser of 334
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Eli Pazdernik
Mahnomen-Waubun

E Pazderni
MAWA

E Pazderni
MAWA
Dec 9-5

Zerl Lyon
Holdingford

335 SV 7-4

P Cash
CRIR

490
Cole Martin
Barnesville

CHAMPION

Parker Cash
Crosby Ironton

336 TF 19-2 (2:06)

Z Lyon
HOLD

Z Lyon
HOLD
F 1:11

Loser of 335

C Martin
BARN

458 3RD

Loser of 336
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Reed Larson
Bemidji

R Larson, BEMI

R Larson, BEMI

R Larson, BEMI

W Abdo
PERH

MD 12-0

Bye _

R Wegschei, WWDC

Bye

173Zaiden Miller
BHVPP

C Wilson, DERI

SV 25-18

337

Rylan Wegscheid
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek) 65 TF 19-4 (3:17)

W Moberg, ROSE

William Moberg
Roseau SV 8-5

W Abdo, PERH

491

Bye _

C Wilson, DERI

Bye

174
Bye MD 8-0

Cooper Wilson
Deer River _ Bye

L Swenson, LIFA

Landon Swenson
Little Falls

L Swenson, LIFA

CHAMPION

Bye _

E Pool, BARN

Bye

175
Bye

W Abdo, PERH

F 2:53

338

Elijah Pool
Barnesville _ Bye

R Davis, NNYM

Reese Davis
NYM (New York Mills) Dec 8-1

E Pool, BARN

Bentley Peters
NKG 66

W Abdo, PERH

TF 18-0 (2:21)

176
Bye F 3:31

C Wilson, DERI

L Swenson
LIFA

TF 16-0 (3:29)
Weston Abdo

Perham _ Bye

R Davis, NNYM

L Swenson, LIFA
Loser of 393 429

Bye
R Davis, NNYM

5TH
Loser of 394

C Wilson, DERI
Z Miller, BHVP

Loser of 176 270

E Pool, BARN

Loser of 337

393
Z Miller, BHVP
Loser of _ _

E Pool, BARN

Dec 11-4

272

F 4:09

R Wegschei, WWDC

459

Bye

E Pool, BARN

R Wegschei
WWDC
F 1:49

Bye

Loser of 65 F 2:51

R Wegschei, WWDC

Bye
Loser of 175 _

Bye
Loser of _ _ Bye

W Moberg, ROSE

Bye

Bye
Bye

Loser of _

3RD

Bye
Loser of _ _

W Moberg, ROSE
Bye _

B Peters, NKG

Loser of _

R Wegschei, WWDC

Bye

273
Loser of 174

B Peters, NKG
Bye
Loser of 66 _

L Swenson, LIFA

TF 18-3 (1:57)
394

R Wegschei, WWDC
Bye 271

Loser of _ F 0:21 Dec 10-9
Loser of 173 Loser of 338
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Liam Fitzpatrick
Crosby Ironton

L Fitzpatr
CRIR

L Fitzpatr
CRIR

L Fitzpatr
CRIR
F 0:52

Bye
_ Bye

B Hermanso
TRF

339Bryce Penner
WDC (Wadena/Deer Creek)

F 1:25

C Henry
MOOR

492

Bentley Hermanson
Thief River Falls

177 F 0:27

Kade Bergstrom
Mahnomen-Waubun

K Bergstro
MAWA

CHAMPION

Owen Willis
Sartell

178 Dec 4-2

C Henry
MOOR

340Colton Schlosser
BHVPP

MD 13-2

K Bergstro
MAWA

Camden Henry
Moorhead

179 F 0:41

B Penner
WWDC

Bye

K Bergstro
MAWA
SV 6-3

B Penner
WWDC

Loser of _

_

K Bergstro
MAWA

Bye
395Loser of 177

O Willis
SART

F 1:04

460B Hermanso
TRF

Loser of 340

O Willis
SART

3RD

O Willis
SART

Loser of 339

396

C Schlosse
BHVP

Loser of 178

274 B Penner
WWDC

F 0:55

B Penner
WWDC

FF

F 1:16

Loser of 179

B Hermanso
TRF

Loser of 395

430 5TH
Loser of 396
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Dylan Sonnenberg
Frazee

D Sonnenbe
FRAZ

K Tappe
DELA

P Jager
FRAZ

Dec 7-5

Bye
_ Bye

K Tappe
DELA

341Kellen Tappe
Detroit Lakes

MD 13-2

P Jager
FRAZ

493

Adan Abarca
Pelican Rapids

180 Dec 6-5

Pacin Jager
Frazee

P Jager
FRAZ

CHAMPION

Kaden Plaggerman
LPGE/B Wolves

181 F 0:45

A Orstad
GRRA

342
Bye

F 0:28

A Abarca
PERA

Aaron Orstad
Grand Rapids

_ Bye

A Abarca
PERA

Bye

D Sonnenbe
FRAZ

Dec 12-8

A Abarca
PERA

Loser of _

_

A Orstad
GRRA

Bye
397Loser of 180

D Sonnenbe
FRAZ

F 0:42

461D Sonnenbe
FRAZ

Loser of 342

K Plaggerm
LBW

3RD

K Plaggerm
LBW

Loser of 341

398

Bye

Loser of 181

_ A Orstad
GRRA

F 2:28

K Plaggerm
LBW

F 3:30

Bye

Loser of _

K Plaggerm
LBW

Loser of 397

431 5TH
Loser of 398
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Brodyn Schmidgall (OTC (Ottertail))
B Schmidga, OTOT

J Juve, GRRA

J Juve, GRRA

C Nelson, RLOK

G Sazama
PERH
F 4:03

Bye
_

J Juve, GRRA

Bye

182Oliver Saxton (Bronco Wrestling Clu)

J Halverso, BEMI

F 2:29

275

Jayden Juve (Grand Rapids)
67

Dec 9-3

J Halverso, BEMI
Jay Halverson (Bemidji)

C Nelson, RLOK

F 2:10

399

Bye
_

T Schmelze, LAMR

Bye

183Bye F 1:26

Tristan Schmelzer (LAMR)
_

Bye

D Jenkins, PERA
David Jenkins (Pelican Rapids)

G Saewert, NNYM

G Sazama, PERH

F 1:26

494

Bye
_

G Saewert, NNYM

Bye

184Bye

C Nelson, RLOK

F 2:08

276

Greysen Saewert (NYM (New York Mills))
_

Bye

C Nelson, RLOK
Conner Nelson (RLCC/Oklee) MD 10-1

Bye
_

J Zimmerma, LBW

Bye

185Bye F 0:56

James Zimmerman (LPGE/B Wolves)
_

Bye

T Lindow, FBB
Terrence Lindow (Fosston-Bagley Brawl)

C Buchta, BHVP

C Buchta, BHVP

CHAMPION

Bye
_

C Buchta, BHVP

Bye

186Bye

J Frenzel, BEMI

F 1:48

277

Carter Buchta (BHVPP)
_

Bye

J Frenzel, BEMI
Joshua Frenzel (Bemidji)

G Sazama, PERH

MD 11-0

400

Bye
_

M Berg, GRRA

Bye

187Bye MD 12-3

Matthew Berg (Grand Rapids)
_

Bye

J Lhotka, MAWA
Jase Lhotka (Mahnomen-Waubun)

J Lhotka, MAWA

F 1:13

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

_Bye

G Sazama, PERH

Bye

278

Bye
_

Bye

G Sazama, PERH
George Sazama (Perham) MD 11-0

Bye
_

G Caldwell, STAP

Bye

188Bye F 0:38

Gavin Caldwell (Staples)
_

Bye
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Bye

G Caldwell, STAP

G Caldwell, STAP

G Saewert,
NNYM

G Saewert,
NNYM

C Buchta, BHVP

G Saewert,
NNYM

G Saewert
NNYM

Dec 1-0

Loser of 188

O Saxton, BWC

282 Loser of 276

G Caldwell, STAP

343

Loser of 400

G Saewert,
NNYM

403

Loser of _

O Saxton, BWC

_ F 3:43

Bye

_

MD 10-2

J Halverso, BEMI

401

Bye

Bye
Loser of 67

Bye

Bye

J Halverso, BEMI

J Juve, GRRA

F 2:29

462

Loser of _

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

M Berg, GRRA

Bye

M Berg, GRRA

F 1:53

Bye

Loser of _

Loser of 187

Bye

_ Loser of 275

T Lindow, FBB

344Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

T Lindow, FBB

279

F 1:18

Bye

T Lindow, FBB
Loser of _

Bye

F 1:00

Loser of 186

Bye

_

Loser of _

Bye

_ Bye

Bye

C Buchta, BHVP J Lhotka
MAWA

TF 16-1 (3:49)

Loser of _

Loser of 403

J Lhotka, MAWA

432

Bye

Bye
J Zimmerma,

LBW

J Zimmerma,
LBW

5TH 3RD
Loser of 404

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye
J Zimmerma,

LBW

_

J Lhotka, MAWA

J Lhotka, MAWA

Loser of _

Bye

Bye

D Jenkins, PERA

280
Bye

Loser of 185

Loser of _

Bye

_ F 1:05

J Lhotka, MAWA

345Bye

D Jenkins, PERA

_
Loser of _

Bye

Bye

T Schmelze,
LAMR

F 2:39

J Frenzel, BEMI

402

Loser of 184

Bye

Loser of 278

B Schmidga,
OTOT

Loser of _

Bye

_

Bye
T Schmelze,

LAMR

_ F 1:01

J Juve, GRRA

404

Loser of _

Bye

Bye

B Schmidga,
OTOT

281
Loser of 183

Bye
Loser of _

Bye

_ F 0:20

J Frenzel, BEMI

346

SV 3-0

Bye
B Schmidga,

OTOT

_
Loser of _ Bye F 0:42

Loser of 182 Loser of 277 Loser of 399
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